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KYOCERA UNIMERCO FASTENING A/S

About Kyocera Unimerco
Kyocera Unimerco is a global manufacturer, distributor and service 
company. 

The group includes a Tooling Division, which deals with consultancy 
and sales of tool solutions for machining and measurement and 
checking tools for the manufacturing industry, and a Fastening 
Division, which supplies a wide range of standard nailers, brad nailers 
and fastener nailers and accessories and attachment items for the 
construction industry.

More than 50 years of experience
The Danish company was founded in 1964 under the name  
UNIMERCO and its head office is in Sunds, near Herning. 

In 2011, all activities were taken over by the Japanese company  
KYOCERA. This has created an even stronger company with an 
expanded product range, a wide network of companies and dealers 
throughout the world, and an ambitious growth plan. 

The KYOCERA Corporation comprises more than 290 companies, 
75.000 employees and generates sales of approximately DKK  
97 billion.

OVERVIEW OF SYMBOLS

A GLOBAL  
COLLABORATION PARTNER

2 Supplied with 2 batteries 1 Supplied in a plastic case Also available as chisel-diverted 

1 Supplied with TJEP battery charger 1 Supplied in a cardboard box TJEP fuel cell, yellow, 78 mm

2 Supplied with 2 rolls TJEP wire Full head TJEP fuel cell, orange, 165 mm

2 Leveres med 2 TJEP blades D-head -15° TJEP fuel cell, red, 165 mm.
Full function down to -15°C

2 Supplied with extra handle

P
R

E S S U R
E

Oil compressor -15° TJEP fuel cell, green, 165 mm.
Full function down to -15°CP

R

E S S U R
E

Oil free compressor -15° TJEP fuel cell, purple, 165 mm.
Full function down to -15°C



PRODUCT CATALOGUE 2022

Scandinavia’s widest selection of nailers
TJEP is the name of Scandinavia’s largest selection of fastening 
products. A complete product range with standard nailers, coil 
nailers, brad nailers, fasteners and compressors for the professional 
workman.

TJEP has more than 50 years of experience with providing advice 
about, selling and servicing quality tools for the professional 
workman.

A complete range – of fasteners also
TJEP has a complete product range of fasteners (nails, staplers, 
finish and brad nails) for TJEP nailers and for a wide selection of the 
most widely used brands, such as Paslode, Duo-Fast, Senco, MAX 
etc.

Compressors and accessories
TJEP also offers you a large number of high-quality compressors 
and accessories adapted to the needs of the various pneumatic 
nailers.

Re-bar binders and wire
The product range also includes TJEP re-bar binders, wire and 
accessories that are well-suited to the tying of both rebar and 
underfloor heating pipes etc.

Details that make all the difference
We firmly believe that it is worth doing things properly and going the 
extra mile. That’s why the cornerstones of our company’s philosophy 
are high quality, professional advice and good customer service.

Contact
Monday - Thursday 07.00 am - 04.30 pm (CET) 
Friday 07.00 am - 02.30 pm (CET) 
Telephone +45 9714 1440.

Read more at www.tjep.eu

THE CRAFTMAN’S 
PROFESSIONAL PARTNER

HIGH PRESSURE
Lightweight and 

compact tools for 
optimal ergonomics

NAILERS
Wide range of 

compressed air and 
gas-operated nailers

COMPRESSORS
Wide range for work 

applications both 
large and small

FASTENERS
Wide range for all 

areas of work

RE-BAR BINDERS
Effective and accurate 

for tying rebar and 
underfloor heating tubes

SERVICE
Professional service 
workshop with short 

turnaround times



PRODUCT CATALOGUE 2022

TJEP PQZ-75 GAS 3G

TJEP KA 4060 GAS 3G

TJEP TF-18/50 GAS 3G

TJEP AB-15/64 GAS 3G

TJEP GRF 34/90 GAS 3G

TJEP CP-40 GAS 3G

TJEP HA-35 GAS 3G HAFTEN

TJEP VF-16/64 GAS 3G

TJEP FS-40 GAS 3G

TJEP ST-15/50 GAS 3G

TJEP TF-16/64 GAS 3G

TJEP PZ-16/50 GAS 3G

3RD GENERATION
OF TJEP GAS-TOOLS

New Li-ion battery  
with fast charging

Quick and  
effective tools

Improved design
and ergonomics

TJEP GRF 34/100 EXC. GAS 3G

EXCELLENT



PRODUCT CATALOGUE 2022

TJEP ROD CUTTER
Powerful rod cutters that can cut off re-bars flush with the concrete surface with minimal 
sparking. Also ideal for threaded rods and pipes as it does not leave any burrs. The 
machines are available as maximum 20 mm and 30 mm with accompanying blades.

BATTERY POWERED

BATTERY POWERED TJEP C-RINGER
Fast and easy assembly of wire fencing and netting with these new battery-powered 
C-ringers. They are brilliantly balanced and can also be used for assembling mattresses, car 
seats and animal cages.



PRODUCT CATALOGUE 2022

SILENT
S E R I E S

TJEP

Video

TJEP SILENT COMPRESSORS
TJEP silent compressors are one of the quietest on the market. They enable builders to start their 
workday earlier or finish later as the noise is far less bothersome to neighbours and passers-by.  
In addition, a silent compressor helps improve the working environment, particularly for construction 
projects where acoustics are often poor.

TJEP QUICK-FAST®

For hidden installation of terrace boards. 
With our patented* solution TJEP QUICK-FAST® you get a nicer result and at the same time 
avoid black rings, cracks and water traps around nails and screws on your wooden terrace.

N E W
Video
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34° FR AMING NAILERS

NAILERS
8 	 TJEP GRF 34/90 GAS 3G

8 	 TJEP GRF 34/100 Excellent GAS

9 	 TJEP GRF 34/100 Excellent

10 	 TJEP GRF 34/90 LW

10 	 TJEP GRF 34/105

FASTENERS
11 	 TJEP GF 34° Strip Nails

12 	 TJEP GR 34° Strip Nails



34° Framing Nailers

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100205

EAN no. 5702551002056

Nail length 50 - 90 mm (50 - 80 mm ring nails)

Size (L×W×H) 381 × 108 × 377 mm

Weight 3.68 kg

Price € 637.00

2   1   1  

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

Decra safety bracket 100849 117.00

Driver unit 875735 70.80

Flooring nose piece 100846 77.00

Lockring for No‑mark 876679 0.81

No‑mark 876677 3.10

TJEP all‑season fuel cell, red ring, 165 mm 100856 12.23

TJEP fuel cell, orange ring, 165 mm 100853 8.82

See additional accessories at p. 97

USED FOR
Battens, Chipboard, Decra roofing, Eaves, Fascia boards - wood, 
Hardieplank, Plywood, Raftering, Shuttering, Solid floors.

TJEP GRF 34/90 GAS 3G

1 Great balance

2 Adjustable depth control

3 Rubber pad – anti-skid

4 Rafter/belt hook

5 Li-ion battery – approx. 8000 shots per charge

6 Battery indicator and quick charge function

Efficien
t and powerfu

l 

Efficien
t and powerfu

l 

gas na
iler 

– 91 jou
les !

gas na
iler 

– 91 jou
les !

5

6

4

3

2

1

-15°

34°
L: 50 - 90 mm
Ø: 2.8 - 3.1 mm

GF 34° Strip Nails, p. 11
GR 34° Strip Nails, p. 12

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100200

EAN no. 5702551002001

Nail length 63 - 100 mm

Size (L×W×H) 347 × 120 × 401 mm

Weight 4.10 kg

Price € 832.50

2   1   1  

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

Driver unit 877857 95.90

No‑mark 877867 2.56

Piston ring 876509 7.50

TJEP fuel cell, purple ring, 165 mm 100864 14.50

See additional accessories at p. 97

USED FOR
Battens, Chipboard, Laths, Plywood, Raftering, Shuttering.

TJEP GRF 34/100 EXCELLENT GAS

1 Great balance

2 Li-ion battery – approx. 8000 shots per charge

3 Battery indicator

4 Adjustable depth control

5 Belt hook

6 No-mark nose

Ext
rem

e po
wer –

 sho
ots 

Ext
rem

e po
wer –

 sho
ots 

100 mm rin
g na

ils !

100 mm rin
g na

ils !

5

6

4

3

2
1

-15°

34°
L: 63 - 100 mm
Ø: 2.8 - 3.3 mm

GF 34° Strip Nails, p. 11
GR 34° Strip Nails, p. 12

8� www.tjep.eu KYOCERA UNIMERCO Fastening A/S  ·  Drejervej 2, DK-7451 Sunds



34° Framing Nailers

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100030

EAN no. 5702551000304

Nail length 50 - 100 mm

Air consumption per cycle 3.0 litres

Size (L×W×H) 449 × 141 × 364 mm

Weight 3.54 kg

Price € 507.00

1  

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

Belt hook set 871080 16.00

Driver unit 874017 68.00

Flooring nose piece 872198 50.50

Spare parts set 871063 19.50

See additional accessories at p. 97 
See the compressors overview at p. 108

USED FOR
Battens, Board, Chipboard, Eaves, Fascia boards - wood, Hardieplank, 
Laths, Outside siding, Plywood, Raftering, Shuttering.

TJEP GRF 34/100 EXCELLENT

1 Compact design

2 Great balance

3 Adjustable air exhaust

4 Adjustable depth control

5 Single shot and bump fire

6 No-mark nose

6

5

4

3

2

1

Shoots
 100 mm rin

g na
ils

Shoots
 100 mm rin

g na
ils

– eve
n in dry w

ood
 !

– eve
n in dry w

ood
 !

34°
L: 50 - 100 mm
Ø: 2.8 - 3.8 mm

GF 34° Strip Nails, p. 11
GR 34° Strip Nails, p. 12

Framing nailer from 
TJEP in exclusive 
black design !
The framing nailer is very powerful and can be 
used for most tasks. Perfect for raftering, roof 
battening, laths, boarding, flooring, siding etc.

www.tjep.eu� 9TJEP@KYOCERA-UNIMERCO.COM  ·  Tel. +45 97 14 14 40



34° Framing Nailers

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100099

EAN no. 5702551000991

Nail length 50 - 90 mm

Air consumption per cycle 3.0 litres

Size (L×W×H) 480 × 121 × 340 mm

Weight 3.30 kg

Price € 358.50

1  

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

Driver unit 876390 86.30

Lockring for No‑mark 874763 0.81

No‑mark 874762 6.70

See additional accessories at p. 97 
See the compressors overview at p. 108

USED FOR
Battens, Chipboard, Eaves, Fascia boards - wood, 
Hardieplank, Plywood, Raftering, Shuttering.

TJEP GRF 34/90 LW

1 Compact design

2 Light and handy – only 3.3 kg

3 Single shot and bump fire

4 Adjustable depth control

5 Adjustable air exhaust

6 No-mark nose

6

5

4

32

1

Ligh
tweigh

t model

Ligh
tweigh

t model

– only 3
.30 kg !

– only 3
.30 kg !

34°
L: 50 - 90 mm
Ø: 2.8 - 3.3 mm

GF 34° Strip Nails, p. 11
GR 34° Strip Nails, p. 12

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100086

EAN no. 5702551000861

Nail length 50 - 100 mm

Air consumption per cycle 3.0 litres

Size (L×W×H) 474 × 112 × 368 mm

Weight 3.79 kg

Price € 472.00

1

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

Belt hook set 871080 16.00

Driver unit 877326 94.80

Lockring for No‑mark 874763 0.81

No‑mark 874762 6.70

Sparepart kit for GRF 34 / 105 871135 16.00

See additional accessories at p. 97 
See the compressors overview at p. 108

USED FOR
Battens, Chipboard, Eaves, Fascia boards - wood, Hardieplank, 
Laths, Plywood, Raftering, Shuttering, Valley gutters.

TJEP GRF 34/105

1 Rear two-step loading

2 Adjustable air exhaust

3 Non-slip grip / less hand fatigue

4 Adjustable depth control

5 Single shot / bump fire

6 No-mark nose

1

6

4

3

2

5

Up to 1
00 mm ring shank 

Up to 1
00 mm ring shank 

nails –
 also i

n hardwood !

nails –
 also i

n hardwood !

34°
L: 50 - 100 mm
Ø: 2.8 - 3.4 mm

GF 34° Strip Nails, p. 11
GR 34° Strip Nails, p. 12

10� www.tjep.eu KYOCERA UNIMERCO Fastening A/S  ·  Drejervej 2, DK-7451 Sunds



34° Framing Nailers

WILL FIT

TJEP GN 100, GRF 34/90 GAS, GRF 34/90 LW, GRF 34/90, GRF 34/100 Excellent, GRF 34/100 Excellent GAS, 
GRF 34/100 HP, GRF 34/100 HP L, GRF 34/100, GRF 34/105 GAS, GRF 34/105, GRF 100 Compact XP

Other brands: See the conversion table at p. 129

GF RING NAILS, FULL HEAD, HANDYBOX

Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/pal. Price/1000 Price/box

GF 28/50 833050 1,200 120 38.75 46.50

GF 28/63 833063 1,200 120 46.67 56.00

GF 28/75 833075 810 120 52.47 42.50

GF 31/90* 833090 810 120 70.37 57.00

GF 31/98 833098 810 120 77.78 63.00

GF 31/63 833364 1,200 120 195.00 234.00

GF 31/80 833381 810 120 233.95 189.50

GF 31/98 833398 810 120 301.85 244.50

*Not recommended for GRF 34/90 GAS

GF SMOOTH NAILS, FULL HEAD, MAXIBOX

Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/pal. Price/1000 Price/box

GF 31/90 833187 2,000 60 45.50 91.00

GF RING NAILS, FULL HEAD, MAXIBOX

Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/pal. Price/1000 Price/box

GF 28/63 833163 3,000 60 31.83 95.50

GF 28/75 833175 2,500 60 35.20 88.00

GF 28/80 833180 2,500 60 37.00 92.50

GF 31/80 833179 2,000 60 44.50 89.00

GF 31/90* 833189 2,000 60 45.50 91.00

*Not recommended for GRF 34/90 GAS

DE RING NAILS, DECRA, FULL HEAD

Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/pal. Price/1000 Price/box

DE 25/50, black* 833051 1,200 120 72.50 87.00

*Recommended only for GRF 34/90 GAS with a DECRA safety bracket

TJEP GF 34° STRIP NAILS

Wide range of Wide range of 
TJEP full head nails !TJEP full head nails !

All TJEP fasteners for bearing structures are CE-marked. 
CE-marked according to EN 14592 / EUROCODE 5.

    GALV.    GALV. 12µ+    HDG    STAINLESS A4

www.tjep.eu� 11TJEP@KYOCERA-UNIMERCO.COM  ·  Tel. +45 97 14 14 40



34° Framing Nailers

WILL FIT

TJEP GN 100, GRF 34/90 GAS, GRF 34/90 LW, GRF 34/90, GRF 34/100 Excellent, GRF 34/100 Excellent GAS, 
GRF 34/100 HP, GRF 34/100 HP L, GRF 34/100, GRF 34/105 GAS, GRF 34/105, GRF 100 Compact XP

Other brands: See the conversion table at p. 129

GR RING NAILS, D-HEAD, MAXIBOX

Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/pal. Price/1000 Price/box

GR 31/75 834275 2,000 60 33.75 67.50

GR 31/80 834284 1,800 60 36.39 65.50

GR 28/51 834150 3,500 60 25.86 90.50

GR 34/100 834199 1,600 60 82.81 132.50

GR 28/50 834050 3,500 60 36.00 126.00

GR 28/63 834063 2,500 60 41.00 102.50

GR 28/75 834075 2,000 60 48.25 96.50

GR 31/90* 834090 1,800 60 64.44 116.00

GR 31/98 834098 1,800 60 71.11 128.00

*Not recommended for GRF 34/90 GAS

GR SMOOTH NAILS, D-HEAD, MAXIBOX

Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/pal. Price/1000 Price/box

GR 31/80 834282 1,800 60 33.89 61.00

GR 34/100 834299 1,600 60 56.88 91.00

GR SMOOTH NAILS, D-HEAD, JUMBOBOX

Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/pal. Price/1000 Price/box

GR 28/63 834362 4,600 48 20.00 92.00

GR 28/75 834374 4,000 48 22.13 88.50

GR 28/80 834379 4,000 48 23.38 93.50

GR 31/90 834389 3,000 48 29.50 88.50

GR 31/90 834589 3,000 48 36.00 108.00

GR RING NAILS, D-HEAD, JUMBOBOX

Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/pal. Price/1000 Price/box

GR 28/50 834350 6,000 48 16.83 101.00

GR 28/63 834363 4,600 48 21.09 97.00

GR 28/75 834375 4,000 48 25.25 101.00

GR 28/80 834380 4,000 48 25.25 101.00

GR 31/90* 834390 3,000 48 31.17 93.50

GR 31/98 834398 2,800 48 34.11 95.50

GR 28/63 834563 4,600 48 25.65 118.00

GR 28/75 834575 4,000 48 28.00 112.00

GR 28/80 834580 4,000 48 30.63 122.50

GR 31/80 834581 4,000 48 35.38 141.50

GR 31/90* 834590 3,000 48 38.33 115.00

GR 28/50 834850 6,000 48 25.42 152.50

GR 28/63 834863 4,600 48 31.52 145.00

GR 28/75 834875 4,000 48 37.63 150.50

GR 31/90* 834890 3,000 48 52.50 157.50

GR 31/98 834898 2,800 48 56.43 158.00

*Not recommended for GRF 34/90 GAS

TJEP GR 34° STRIP NAILS

TJEP D‑head nails TJEP D‑head nails 

for any task !for any task !

All TJEP fasteners for bearing structures are CE-marked. 
CE-marked according to EN 14592 / EUROCODE 5.

  BRIGHT    GALV.    GALV. 12µ+    HDG

12� www.tjep.eu KYOCERA UNIMERCO Fastening A/S  ·  Drejervej 2, DK-7451 Sunds
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ANCHOR NAILERS

NAILERS
14 	 TJEP BC-60

15 	 TJEP KA-1

15 	 TJEP KA-1L

16 	 TJEP KA-2

17 	 TJEP KA 4060 GAS 3G

FASTENERS
14 	 TJEP BC Anchor Nails

18 	 TJEP KA Anchor Nails

18 	 TJEP AP Anchor Nails



Anchor Nailers

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100091

EAN no. 5702551000915

Nail length 35 - 60 mm

Air consumption per cycle 2.5 litres

Size (L×W×H) 278 × 100 × 317 mm

Weight 2.30 kg

Price € 576.00

1  

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

Driver unit 875119 122.00

Spare parts set 871095 11.00

See additional accessories at p. 97 
See the compressors overview at p. 108

USED FOR
Metal connector plates, Wind drag strip.

TJEP BC-60

1 Less reload, 100 nails per coil

2 Adjustment of magazine height

3 Precise insertion in nail plates

4 Adjustable air exhaust

5 Adjustable depth control

6 Plastic protection cap

5
6

4

3

2

1

Up to 100 nails Up to 100 nails 
in the magazine !in the magazine !

15°
L: 35 - 60 mm
Ø: 4.0 mm

BC Anchor Nails

WILL FIT

TJEP BC-60

Other brands: See the conversion table at p. 129

BC ANCHOR NAILS, FULL HEAD

Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/pal. Price/1000 Price/box

BC 40/35 837135 1,600 60 38.75 62.00

BC 40/40 837141 1,600 60 42.81 68.50

BC 40/50 837151 1,200 60 48.75 58.50

BC 40/60 837161 800 60 55.63 44.50

BC 40/40 837041 1,600 60 57.81 92.50

BC 40/50 837051 1,200 60 79.58 95.50

BC 40/60 837061 800 60 91.25 73.00

TJEP BC ANCHOR NAILS, 15°

All TJEP fasteners for bearing structures are CE-marked. 
CE-marked according to EN 14592 / EUROCODE 5.

    GALV. 12µ+    HDG

14� www.tjep.eu KYOCERA UNIMERCO Fastening A/S  ·  Drejervej 2, DK-7451 Sunds



Anchor Nailers

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100324

EAN no. 5702551003244

Nail length 40 - 50 mm

Air consumption per cycle 3.0 litres

Size (L×W×H) 277 × 112 × 254 mm

Weight 1.88 kg

Price € 322.00

1

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

Belt hook set 871080 16.00

Driver unit 873114 27.30

Spare parts set 871057 11.00

See additional accessories at p. 97 
See the compressors overview at p. 108

USED FOR
Metal connector plates, Wind drag strip.

TJEP KA-1

1 Light and handy

2 Drives the nail in with short punches

3 No risk of ricochets

4 Shock-absorbing rubber handle

5 Extra wide rubber edge

Easy access everywhere !Easy access everywhere !

5

4

3
2

1

34°
L: 40 - 50 mm
Ø: 4.0 mm

KA Anchor Nails, p. 18

Remember to lubricate 

the nailers often!

TJEP All season oil, 100 ml

(Item no. 106228)

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100323

EAN no. 5702551003237

Nail length 40 - 50 mm

Air consumption per cycle 3.0 litres

Size (L×W×H) 438 × 112 × 255 mm

Weight 2.04 kg

Price € 333.00

1

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

Belt hook set 871080 16.00

Driver unit 873114 27.30

Spare parts set 871057 11.00

See additional accessories at p. 97 
See the compressors overview at p. 108

USED FOR
Metal connector plates, Wind drag strip.

TJEP KA-1L

1 Takes two strips of nails

2 Drives the nail in with short punches

3 No risk of ricochets

4 Shock-absorbing rubber handle

5 Extra wide rubber edge

With long magazine !With long magazine !

5

4

3
2

1

34°
L: 40 - 50 mm
Ø: 4.0 mm

KA Anchor Nails, p. 18

www.tjep.eu� 15TJEP@KYOCERA-UNIMERCO.COM  ·  Tel. +45 97 14 14 40



Anchor Nailers

TJEP KA-2
ANCHOR NAILER

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100329

EAN no. 5702551003299

Nail length 40 - 60 mm

Air consumption per cycle 4.6 litres

Size (L×W×H) 287 × 118 × 279 mm

Weight 2.36 kg

Price € 345.00

1

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

Belt hook set 871080 16.00

Driver unit 873135 41.80

Spare parts set 871057 11.00

See additional accessories at p. 97 
See the compressors overview at p. 108

USED FOR
Metal connector plates, Wind drag strip.

TJEP KA-2

1 Light and handy

2 Drives the nail in with short punches

3 No risk of ricochets

4 Shock-absorbing rubber handle

5 Extra wide rubber edge

Easy a
cces

s ev
eryw

here 

Easy a
cces

s ev
eryw

here 

– with nails u
p to 6

0 mm !

– with nails u
p to 6

0 mm !

5

4

3
2

1

34°
L: 40 - 60 mm
Ø: 4.0 mm

KA Anchor Nails, p. 18

16� www.tjep.eu KYOCERA UNIMERCO Fastening A/S  ·  Drejervej 2, DK-7451 Sunds



Anchor Nailers

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100255

EAN no. 5702551002551

Nail length 40 - 60 mm

Size (L×W×H) 425 × 108 × 393 mm

Weight 4.02 kg

Price € 766.50

2   1   1  

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

Driver unit 876738 131.00

TJEP all‑season fuel cell, red ring, 165 mm 100856 12.23

TJEP fuel cell, orange ring, 165 mm 100853 8.82

See additional accessories at p. 97

USED FOR
Metal connector plates, Wind drag strip.

TJEP KA 4060 GAS 3G

1 Precise insertion in nail plates

2 Non-slip grip – extremely low recoil

3 Adjustable depth control

4 Rafter/belt hook

5 Rear two-step loading

6 Battery indicator and quick charge function

5
6

4

3

2

1

-15°

Up to 2
 row

s of
 nails 

Up to 2
 row

s of
 nails 

in the m
aga

zine
 !

in the m
aga

zine
 !

34°
L: 40 - 60 mm
Ø: 4.0 mm

AP Anchor Nails, p. 18
KA Anchor Nails, p. 18

3. GENERATION
TJEP KA 4060 GAS 3G

Smart design.  
Excellent ergonomics and balance.  

Long battery lifetime with Li-Ion.

www.tjep.eu� 17TJEP@KYOCERA-UNIMERCO.COM  ·  Tel. +45 97 14 14 40



Anchor Nailers

WILL FIT

TJEP KA-1, KA-1L, KA-2, KA 4060 GAS

Other brands: See the conversion table at p. 129

KA ANCHOR NAILS, FULL HEAD

Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/pal. Price/1000 Price/box

KA 40/40 837140 2,400 52 39.38 94.50

KA 40/50 837150 1,800 52 44.44 80.00

KA 40/60 837160 1,600 52 48.44 77.50

KA 40/40 837040 2,400 52 50.21 120.50

KA 40/50* ** 837050 1,800 52 69.44 125.00

KA 40/40 837340 2,400 52 222.92 535.00

*Without CE approval 
**Recommended only for KA-2, KA 4060 GAS

TJEP KA ANCHOR NAILS, 34°

Plastic collated !Plastic collated !

WILL FIT

TJEP KA 4060 GAS

Other brands: See the conversion table at p. 129

AP ANCHOR NAILS, FULL HEAD

Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/pal. Price/1000 Price/box

AP 40/40 837995 1,400 120 45.00 63.00

AP 40/50 837994 1,200 120 50.83 61.00

TJEP AP ANCHOR NAILS, 34°

Paper collated !
Paper collated !

All TJEP fasteners for bearing structures are CE-marked. 
CE-marked according to EN 14592 / EUROCODE 5.

    GALV. 12µ+    HDG    STAINLESS A4
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� 19

21° FR AMING NAILER

NAILERS
20 	 TJEP FH 21/90 GAS 2G

20 	 TJEP FH 21/90 LW

21 	 TJEP FH-130

21 	 TJEP FH-160

24 	 TJEP FH 21/90 GAS 2G Duplex

FASTENERS
22 	 TJEP FH 21° Strip Nails

24 	 TJEP FH Duplex nails



21° Framing Nailer

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100875

EAN no. 5702551008751

Nail length 50 - 90 mm

Size (L×W×H) 366 × 108 × 375 mm

Weight 3.53 kg

Price € 627.00

2   1   1  

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

Driver unit 875645 77.20

Lockring for No‑mark 874763 0.81

No‑mark 876678 3.10

TJEP all‑season fuel cell, red ring, 165 mm 100856 12.23

TJEP fuel cell, orange ring, 165 mm 100853 8.82

See additional accessories at p. 97

USED FOR
Battens, Chipboard, Eaves, Fascia boards - wood, 
Plywood, Raftering, Shuttering, Valley gutters.

TJEP FH 21/90 GAS 2G

1 Rafter/belt hook

2 Non-slip grip

3 Rear two-step loading

4 Rubber pad – anti-skid

5 Adjustable depth control

6 Well-balanced

6

5

4

3

2

1

-15°

21°
L: 50 - 90 mm
Ø: 2.8 - 3.1 mm

FH 21° Strip Nails, p. 22

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100098

EAN no. 5702551000984

Nail length 50 - 90 mm

Air consumption per cycle 3.0 litres

Size (L×W×H) 540 × 121 × 335 mm

Weight 3.30 kg

Price € 358.50

1  

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

Belt hook set 871080 16.00

Driver Unit 874718 134.00

Lockring for No‑mark 874763 0.81

No‑mark set 871039 17.00

Spare parts set 871052 10.50

See additional accessories at p. 97 
See the compressors overview at p. 108

USED FOR
Battens, Chipboard, Eaves, Fascia boards - wood, Laths, 
Plywood, Raftering, Shuttering, Valley gutters.

TJEP FH 21/90 LW

1 Single shot / bump fire

2 Rafter/belt hook

3 Adjustable air exhaust

4 Rear two-step loading

5 Adjustable depth control

5

4

3

2

1

Lightweight model !

Lightweight model !

21°
L: 50 - 90 mm
Ø: 2.8 - 3.1 mm

FH 21° Strip Nails, p. 22
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21° Framing Nailer

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100089

EAN no. 5702551000892

Nail length 90 - 130 mm

Air consumption per cycle 4.4 litres

Size (L×W×H) 571 × 154 × 457 mm

Weight 6.17 kg

Price € 1,197.00

2   1

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

Belt hook set 871080 16.00

Driver unit 873712 88.80

Spare parts set 871062 23.00

See additional accessories at p. 97 
See the compressors overview at p. 108

USED FOR
Battens, Laths, Packing, Raftering.

TJEP FH-130

1 Top load

2 Non-slip grip

3 Low noise

4 Very low recoil

5 Adjustable depth control

6 Extra handle on the side of the tool

6

5

3

4

2

1

Very powerful !

Very powerful !

21°
L: 90 - 130 mm
Ø: 3.1 - 4.1 mm

FH 21° Strip Nails, p. 22

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100088

EAN no. 5702551000885

Nail length 100 - 160 mm

Air consumption per cycle 5.4 litres

Size (L×W×H) 620 × 158 × 518 mm

Weight 7.11 kg

Price € 1,456.00

2   1

ACCESSORIES
See accessories at p. 97 
See the compressors overview at p. 108

USED FOR
Battens, Laths, Packing, Raftering.

TJEP FH-160

1 Top load

2 Non-slip grip

3 Low noise

4 Very powerful

5 Adjustable depth control

6 Extra handle on the side of the tool

6

5

4

3

2

1

For nails up to 160 mm !For nails up to 160 mm !

21°
L: 100 - 160 mm
Ø: 3.8 - 5.0 mm

FH 21° Strip Nails, p. 22
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21° Framing Nailer

WILL FIT

TJEP FH-130, FH-160, FH 4 21°, FH 21/90 GAS, FH 21/90 LW, FH 21/90, FH 21/100 HP

Other brands: See the conversion table at p. 129

FH SMOOTH NAILS, FULL HEAD

Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/pal. Price/1000 Price/box

FH 28/50* 838051 1,100 120 22.27 24.50

FH 38/130 107403 1,250 60 92.80 116.00

FH 42/160 838260 660 60 126.52 83.50

*Also fits FH 21/90 GAS Duplex

FH RINGNAIL, FULL HEAD

Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/pal. Price/1000 Price/box

FH 28/63 838063 1,000 120 26.00 26.00

FH 28/75 838075 960 120 30.73 29.50

FH 31/90* 838090 800 120 39.38 31.50

FH 38/120 838033 1,400 60 75.00 105.00

FH 38/130 107409 1,250 60 100.00 125.00

FH 28/50 838150 1,100 120 35.00 38.50

FH 28/63 838163 1,000 120 43.00 43.00

FH 28/75 838175 960 120 48.44 46.50

FH 31/90* 838190 800 120 63.13 50.50

FH 38/130 107464 1,250 60 203.60 254.50

*Not recommended for FH 21/90 GAS

FH TWISTED NAILS, FULL HEAD

Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/pal. Price/1000 Price/box

FH 42/160 838160 660 60 178.03 117.50

FH RING NAILS, LENS HEAD

Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/pal. Price/1000 Price/box

FH 28/55 838855 1,000 120 118.00 118.00

TJEP FH 21° STRIP NAILS

All TJEP fasteners for bearing structures are CE-marked. 
CE-marked according to EN 14592 / EUROCODE 5.

  BRIGHT    GALV.    HDG    STAINLESS A2
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21° Framing Nailer

DUPLEX  
Gas nailer with  
high impact force!
The gas nailer TJEP FH 21/90 Duplex is the latest 21° gas nailer 
in the TJEP range. With its high impact force it is ideal for nailing 
moulds, linings, flooring and sheet materials etc. The advantage 
of the nail gun is that it uses double-head nails, making it easier 
to pull out the nails. The nailer can also shoot 21° ring nails.
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21° Framing Nailer

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100876

EAN no. 5702551008768

Nail length 50 - 90 mm

Size (L×W×H) 366 × 108 × 375 mm

Weight 3.53 kg

Price € 1,075.00

2   1   1  

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

Driver unit 875645 77.20

Driver unit 877601 59.10

Lockring for No‑mark 874763 0.81

No‑mark 876678 3.10

TJEP all‑season fuel cell, red ring, 165 mm 100856 12.23

TJEP fuel cell, orange ring, 165 mm 100853 8.82

See additional accessories at p. 97

USED FOR
Shuttering.

TJEP FH 21/90 GAS 2G DUPLEX

1 Rafter/belt hook

2 Non-slip grip

3 Rear two-step loading

4 Rubber pad – anti-skid

5 Adjustable depth control

6 Well-balanced

36

5

4

2
1

For double‑head nails !

For double‑head nails !

-15°

21°
L: 50 - 90 mm
Ø: 3.3 mm

FH Duplex nails

WILL FIT

TJEP FH 21/90 GAS Duplex

FH SMOOTH NAILS, DUPLEX, FULL HEAD

Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/pal. Price/1000 Price/box

FH 33/75 838990 2,000 60 101.75 203.50

FH 33/85 838992 2,000 60 113.00 226.00

TJEP FH DUPLEX NAILS, 21°

  BRIGHT
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HIGH PRESSURE

NAILERS
27 	 TJEP GRF 34/100 HP 2G

27 	 TJEP PC 90 HP 2G

28 	M AKITA AN510H HP

28 	M AKITA AN711H HP

29 	M AKITA AN250HC HP concrete

31 	M AKITA AF550H HP

31 	M AKITA AT450H HP stapler

32 	M AKITA AR411HR HP

COMPRESSOR
34 	 TJEP 9/20 HP

FASTENERS
30 	 TJEP CPPW Concrete Pins

30 	 TJEP CPPW Concrete Pins

32 	 TJEP HP Screws

33 	 TJEP CPAW Concrete Pins

33 	 TJEP FB nails



High pressure

SCREWDRIVER
MAKITA AR411HR HP

Small og handy for mounting plasterboard using 
plast-collated screws. Low weight. Adjustable depth 
control.  
Screw length: 25-41 mm
Item no 100198

HIGH PRESSURE
THE

FROM TJEP
»ORANGE«

TJEP HP COIL SCREW 
32 mm or 41 mm, 2.000 pcs., Orange Dura,  
CE-marked according to EN 14566

3,9/32 Item no. 839966    3,9/41 Item no. 839968

Recommended by leading manufacturers

Specially developed for hard drywall

26� www.tjep.eu KYOCERA UNIMERCO Fastening A/S  ·  Drejervej 2, DK-7451 Sunds



High pressure

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100180

EAN no. 5702551001806

Nail length 50 - 100 mm

Air consumption per cycle 2.1 litres

Size (L×W×H) 355 × 112 × 319 mm

Weight 2.70 kg

Price € 877.00

1  

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

Lockring for No‑mark 874763 0.81

No‑mark 874762 6.70

TJEP HP airhose, 15 m 123089 167.00

TJEP HP hose reel, 30 m 123090 348.50

TJEP HP swivel plug 360° 123084 46.50

See additional accessories at p. 97 
See the compressors overview at p. 108

USED FOR
Battens, Chipboard, Fascia boards - wood, Laths, 
Outside siding, Plywood, Raftering, Shuttering.

TJEP GRF 34/100 HP 2G

1 Light and handy

2 Single shot and bump fire

3 No-mark nose

4 Tool-free adjustable depth control

Powerful and Powerful and 
compact !compact !

4

3

2

1

Also available with long magazine 

with up to two nail strips

(Item no. 100181)

HIGHP
R

E S S U R
E

34°
L: 50 - 100 mm
Ø: 2.8 - 3.4 mm

GF 34° Strip Nails, p. 11
GR 34° Strip Nails, p. 12

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100174

EAN no. 5702551001745

Nail length 45 - 90 mm

Air consumption per cycle 1.84 litres

Size (L×W×H) 289 × 130 × 313 mm

Weight 2.60 kg

Price € 903.00

1  

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

No‑mark 877718 6.80

TJEP HP airhose, 15 m 123089 167.00

TJEP HP hose reel, 30 m 123090 348.50

TJEP HP swivel plug 360° 123084 46.50

See additional accessories at p. 97 
See the compressors overview at p. 108

USED FOR
Fascia boards - wood, Outside siding, Shuttering.

TJEP PC 90 HP 2G

1 Light and handy

2 Single shot and bump fire

3 Adjustment of magazine height

4 No-mark nose

5 Plastic protection cap

6 For both wire- and plastic-collated nails

6

5
4

3

2

1

HIGHP
R

E S S U R
E

15°
L: 45 - 90 mm
Ø: 2.5 - 3.3 mm

PC Coil Nails, p. 43
CN Coil Nails, p. 47
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High pressure

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100193

EAN no. 0088381079747

Nail length 25 - 50 mm

Size (L×W×H) 260 × 111 × 255 mm

Weight 1.40 kg

Price € 1,237.00

1  

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

TJEP HP airhose, 15 m 123089 167.00

TJEP HP hose reel, 30 m 123090 348.50

TJEP HP swivel plug 360° 123084 46.50

See additional accessories at p. 97 
See the compressors overview at p. 108

USED FOR
Eaves board, Fascia boards - wood, Metal, Outside siding.

MAKITA AN510H HP

1 Single shot / bump fire

2 Adjustable depth control

3 Rubber handle

4 Adjustable air exhaust

5 No-mark nose

6 Plastic protection cap

5

6

4

3

2

1

HIGHP
R

E S S U R
E

15°
L: 25 - 50 mm
Ø: 1.8 - 2.1 mm

MX Coil Nails, p. 37

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100189

EAN no. 0088381082495

Nail length 38 - 75 mm

Size (L×W×H) 293 × 146 × 288 mm

Weight 2.10 kg

Price € 1,237.00

1  

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

No‑mark 899642 4.78

TJEP HP airhose, 15 m 123089 167.00

TJEP HP hose reel, 30 m 123090 348.50

TJEP HP swivel plug 360° 123084 46.50

See additional accessories at p. 97 
See the compressors overview at p. 108

USED FOR
Board, Chipboard, Eaves board, Fascia boards - wood, 
Outside siding, Packing, Pallets, Plywood, Shuttering.

MAKITA AN711H HP

1 Single shot / bump fire

2 Adjustable depth control

3 Rubber handle

4 Adjustable air exhaust

5 No-mark nose

6 Plastic protection cap

HIGHP
R

E S S U R
E

5

4

2

1

6

3

15°
L: 38 - 75 mm
Ø: 2.1 - 2.5 mm

FB nails, p. 33
PC Coil Nails, p. 43
CN Coil Nails, p. 47
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High pressure

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100195

EAN no. 0088381605106

Nail length 15 - 25 mm

Size (L×W×H) 295 × 128 × 291 mm

Weight 2.10 kg

Price € 1,298.00

1  

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

No‑mark set 899645 10.20

TJEP HP airhose, 15 m 123089 167.00

TJEP HP hose reel, 30 m 123090 348.50

TJEP HP swivel plug 360° 123084 46.50

See additional accessories at p. 97 
See the compressors overview at p. 108

USED FOR
Drywall steel rails, Pre-fab.

MAKITA AN250HC HP CONCRETE

1 Lightweight and handy

2 Powerful

3 Rubber handle

4 Small nose – only 19 mm

5 Rubber edges protect against cracks and damages

6 Rotatable belt hook

4

3

2

5

61

HIGHP
R

E S S U R
E

0°
L: 15 - 25 mm
Ø: 3.0 mm

CPPW Concrete Pins, p. 30

QUICK-GUIDE
CHOOSE THE RIGHT 

CONCRETE PINS/NAILS

CONCRETE - ALL CPX PINS

Concrete

Thickness of application 

Pin lengthApprox. 20 mm
depth of drive

STEEL (>3 MM) - CPX 3.0 + CPPW PINS

Steel 
(>3 mm)

Thickness of application 

Pin lengthApprox. 7 mm
depth of drive

STEEL (1-4 MM) - FB NAILS + CPPW TWISTED

Steel 
(1-4 mm)

Thickness of application 

Nail length10 mm
depth of drive

For more information please visit www.tjep.eu
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High pressure

WILL FIT

MAKITA AN250HC HP concrete

Other brands: See the conversion table at p. 129

CPPW CONCRETE-/STEELPIN

Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/pal. Price/1000 Price/box

CPPW 30/15 839278 1,000 240 95.50 95.50

CPPW 30/19 839280 1,000 240 106.50 106.50

CPPW 30/22 839282 1,000 240 113.00 113.00

CPPW 30/25 839284 1,000 240 116.50 116.50

TJEP CPPW CONCRETE PINS, 0°

With plastic w
asher

With plastic w
asher

– for con
crete

 !

– for con
crete

 ! HIGHP
R

E S S U R
E

Ø: 3.0 mm

WILL FIT

MAX  HN120

CPPW CONCRETE-/STEELPIN, STEPPOINT

Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/pal. Price/1000 Price/box

CPPW 34/30 839504 1,000 96 152.00 152.00

CPPW 34/35 839507 1,000 96 166.00 166.00

CPPW 34/50 839510 1,000 96 176.00 176.00

CPPW TWISTED CONCRETE-/STEELPIN

Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/pal. Price/1000 Price/box

CPPW 34/38* 839522 1,000 96 81.00 81.00

CPPW 34/50* 839524 1,000 96 91.00 91.00

CPPW 34/65* 839526 1,000 96 122.50 122.50

*Mounting on a foundation of 1-4 mm steel or on concrete.

TJEP CPPW CONCRETE PINS, 0°

HIGHP
R

E S S U R
E

Ø: 3.4 mm

    GALV.

30� www.tjep.eu KYOCERA UNIMERCO Fastening A/S  ·  Drejervej 2, DK-7451 Sunds



High pressure

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100191

EAN no. 0088381092883

Brads length 15, 19, 25, 30, 35, 38, 40, 45, 50 mm

Size (L×W×H) 228 × 61 × 235 mm

Weight 1.20 kg

Price € 866.00

1  

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

No‑mark set 899730 3.97

TJEP HP airhose, 15 m 123089 167.00

TJEP HP hose reel, 30 m 123090 348.50

TJEP HP swivel plug 360° 123084 46.50

See additional accessories at p. 97 
See the compressors overview at p. 108

USED FOR
Architraves, Panelling.

MAKITA AF550H HP

1 Safety bracket integrated in nose

2 No-mark nose

3 Adjustable depth control

4 Belt hook

5 Rubber handle

6 Low weight

4

3

2

5

6

1

HIGHP
R

E S S U R
E

0°
L: 15 - 50 mm
Ø: 1.2 mm

TF-18 Brads, p. 65

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100107

EAN no. 088381092869

Staples length 25 - 50 mm

Size (L×W×H) 261 × 115 × 269 mm

Weight 1.40 kg

Price € 866.00

ACCESSORIES
See accessories at p. 97 
See the compressors overview at p. 108

USED FOR
Board, Frames, Wood ceilings.

MAKITA AT450H HP STAPLER

1 Single shot / bump fire

2 Safety bracket integrated in nose

3 No-mark nose

4 Adjustable depth control

5 Rotatable belt hook

6 Rubber handle

6

5

4
3

2

1

HIGHP
R

E S S U R
E

25 - 50 mm

Wire thickness 1.3 × 1.0 mm

5.8 mm

BE-90 Staples, p. 80
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High pressure

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100198

EAN no. 0088381641173

Skrew Length 25 - 41 mm

Size (L×W×H) 276 × 120 × 316 mm

Weight 2.00 kg

Price € 1,298.00

1  

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

No‑mark set 899652 7.10

TJEP HP airhose, 15 m 123089 167.00

TJEP HP hose reel, 30 m 123090 348.50

See additional accessories at p. 97 
See the compressors overview at p. 108

USED FOR
Plasterboard.

MAKITA AR411HR HP

1 No-mark nose

2 Adjustable depth control

3 Rotatable belt hook

4 Rubber handle

5 Low weight

3

2

1

4

5

HIGHP
R

E S S U R
E

0°
L: 25 - 41 mm
Ø: 3.5 - 3.9 mm

HP Screws

WILL FIT

MAKITA AR411HR HP

Other brands: See the conversion table at p. 129

HP SCREWS FINE THREAD, HARD DRYWALL

Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/pal. Price/1000 Price/box

HP 3,9/32* 839966 2,000 128 28.50 57.00

HP 3,9/41* 839968 2,000 112 31.00 62.00

*With CE approval EN 14566 

HP SCREWS COMBI, DRYWALL/STEEL/WOOD

Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/pal. Price/1000 Price/box

HP 3,9/28* 839987 2,000 128 18.75 37.50

HP 3,9/32* 839983 2,000 128 21.25 42.50

HP 3,9/41* 839985 2,000 112 22.25 44.50

*With CE approval EN 14566 

TJEP HP SCREWS, 0°

HIGHP
R

E S S U R
E

    BLACK PHOSPHATE    ORANGE DURA
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High pressure

WILL FIT

MAX  HN120

CPAW CONCRETE-/STEELPIN, FULL HEAD

Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/pal. Price/1000 Price/box

CPAW 34/19 839248 1,000 96 128.00 128.00

TJEP CPAW CONCRETE PINS, 0°

HIGHP
R

E S S U R
E

WILL FIT

MAKITA AN610H HP, AN711H HP

Other brands: See the conversion table at p. 129

FB STEEL NAIL, FULL HEAD

Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/pal. Price/1000 Price/box

FB 23/30* 839538 6,000 40 39.75 238.50

FB 29/38* 839540 6,000 40 40.08 240.50

*With CE approval EN 14566 

FB STEEL NAIL, FULL HEAD

Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/pal. Price/1000 Price/box

FB 25/27 839548 3,600 100 68.61 247.00

TJEP FB NAILS, 15°

HIGHP
R

E S S U R
E

    GALV. 12µ+    STAINLESS (130M)   M ECH. GALV.
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High pressure

HIGH PRESSURE

TJEP 9/20 HP

COMPRESSOR

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 123074

EAN no. 5702551230749

Size (L×W×H) 450 × 317 × 363 mm

Weight 13.80 kg

Cylinders 2

Horsepower 1.5 kW  /  2 HP

Max pressure 42 bar

Tank 2 × 4,5 litres

Noise (LpA, 4m) 59 - 62 dB

Price € 2,532.00

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

TJEP HP airhose, 15 m 123089 167.00

TJEP HP hose reel, 30 m 123090 348.50

TJEP HP reduction valve 123082 83.50

TJEP HP reduction valve, with coupling 123083 120.00

TJEP 9/20 HP

 3 ”Power Modes”, Normal - Power - Silent

 Lightweight – only 13,8 kg 

 2 sockets for 11 bar + 2 sockets for 25 bar 

HIGHP
R

E S S U R
E
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COIL NAILERS

NAILERS
36 	 TJEP TA-45

37 	 TJEP MX-50

38 	 TJEP ZE-65

38 	 TJEP ZE-65 Excellent

39 	 TJEP ZE-75 Excellent

41 	 TJEP PC-65

41 	 TJEP PC-66

42 	 TJEP PC-90

42 	 TJEP PC-90 Excellent

44 	 TJEP CN-57

44 	 TJEP CN-70

45 	 TJEP CN-80

45 	 TJEP CN-90

46 	 CN-130

46 	 TJEP CN-100 EPAL

FASTENERS
36 	 TJEP TA Coil Nails

37 	 TJEP MX Coil Nails

40 	 TJEP ZE Coil Nails

43 	 TJEP PC Coil Nails

47 	 TJEP CN Coil Nails



Coil Nailers

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100345

EAN no. 5702551003459

Nail length 19 - 45 mm

Air consumption per cycle 1.4 litres

Size (L×W×H) 294 × 116 × 276 mm

Weight 2.20 kg

Price € 382.50

1  

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

Driver unit 871724 41.80

Spare parts set 871056 6.00

See additional accessories at p. 97 
See the compressors overview at p. 108

USED FOR
Building paper, Metal, Roofing felt, Wire screen.

TJEP TA-45

1 Adjustable air exhaust

2 Single shot / bump fire

3 Non-slip grip

4 Adjustment of magazine height

5 Protection plate – non-slip

6 Adjustable depth control

6

5

4

3

2

1

Great for roofing felt !Great for roofing felt !

15°
L: 19 - 45 mm
Ø: 3.0 mm

TA Coil Nails

WILL FIT

TJEP TA-45

Other brands: See the conversion table at p. 129

TA ROOFING FELT NAILS, RING, FULL HEAD

Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/pal. Price/1000 Price/box

TA 30/19 836119 3,840 96 11.07 42.50

TA 30/22 836122 3,360 120 11.46 38.50

TA 30/25 836125 2,880 120 13.19 38.00

TA 30/32 836132 1,920 144 13.80 26.50

TA 30/19 836019 3,840 96 14.06 54.00

TA 30/22 836022 3,360 120 13.84 46.50

TA 30/25 836025 2,880 120 16.15 46.50

TA 30/38 836038 1,920 120 23.44 45.00

TA 30/25 836325 2,880 120 39.76 114.50

TJEP TA COIL NAILS, 15°

Roofing felt nails !Roofing felt nails !

    GALV.    HDG    STAINLESS A2
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Coil Nailers

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100050

EAN no. 5702551000502

Nail length 25 - 50 mm

Air consumption per cycle 1.4 litres

Size (L×W×H) 260 × 108 × 302 mm

Weight 1.50 kg

Price € 406.00

1  

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

Driver unit 871514 41.80

No‑mark set 871043 10.00

Spare parts set 871055 6.00

See additional accessories at p. 97 
See the compressors overview at p. 108

USED FOR
Eaves board, Metal, Outside siding, Shuttering.

TJEP MX-50

1 Adjustable air exhaust

2 Single shot / bump fire

3 Adjustment of magazine height

4 Low noise

5 No-mark nose

6 Adjustable depth control

6

5

4

3

2

1

Only 1.5 kg !Only 1.5 kg !

15°
L: 25 - 50 mm
Ø: 2.1 mm

MX Coil Nails

WILL FIT

TJEP MX-50

MAKITA AN510H HP

Other brands: See the conversion table at p. 129

MX RING NAILS, FULL HEAD

Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/pal. Price/1000 Price/box

MX 21/25 839025 4,000 60 20.75 83.00

MX 21/30 839030 3,200 60 22.34 71.50

MX 21/35 839035 3,200 60 24.06 77.00

MX 21/40 839040 2,400 60 24.58 59.00

MX 21/45 839045 2,400 60 26.25 63.00

MX 21/50 839050 2,400 60 28.54 68.50

MXW 21/45* ** 836945 13,000 40 8.38 109.00

MXW 21/50* ** 836950 13,000 40 8.73 113.50

*Without CE approval 
**Wire collated

MX RING NAILS, LENS HEAD

Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/pal. Price/1000 Price/box

MX 21/25 839325 4,000 60 44.13 176.50

MX 21/35 839335 3,200 60 54.69 175.00

MX 21/50 839350 2,400 60 71.88 172.50

MX RING NAILS WITH BLUNT POINT, FULL HEAD

Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/pal. Price/1000 Price/box

MX 21/45 839046 2,400 60 26.25 63.00

MX RING NAILS WITH BLUNT POINT, LENS HEAD

Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/pal. Price/1000 Price/box

MX 21/45 839346 2,400 60 63.33 152.00

TJEP MX COIL NAILS, 15°

All TJEP fasteners for bearing structures are CE-marked. 
CE-marked according to EN 14592 / EUROCODE 5.

  BRIGHT    HDG    STAINLESS A4
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Coil Nailers

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100143

EAN no. 5702551001431

Nail length 32 - 65 mm

Air consumption per cycle 2.3 litres

Size (L×W×H) 300 × 145 × 316 mm

Weight 2.30 kg

Price € 546.00

1  

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

Decra Safety bracket 850251 218.50

Driver unit 875220 70.80

No‑mark set 871046 17.00

Quadro safety bracket 850253 218.50

Spare parts set 871096 6.00

See additional accessories at p. 97 
See the compressors overview at p. 108

USED FOR
Decra roofing, Eaves board, Fascia boards - wood, 
Ivarplank Cedral, Outside siding, Shuttering.

TJEP ZE-65

1 Single shot / bump fire

2 Adjustable air exhaust

3 Rafter/belt hook

4 Plastic-collated 0° coil nails

5 No-mark nose

6 Adjustable depth control

6

5

4

3

2

1

Up to 325 nails Up to 325 nails 
in the magazine !in the magazine !

0°
L: 32 - 65 mm
Ø: 2.1 - 2.5 mm

ZE Coil Nails, p. 40

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100147

EAN no. 5702551001479

Nail length 32 - 65 mm

Air consumption per cycle 1.4 litres

Size (L×W×H) 293 × 151 × 333 mm

Weight 2.13 kg

Price € 657.00

1  

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

Driver unit 877977 84.40

No‑mark 878056 1.89

O‑ring 877976 1.15

See additional accessories at p. 97 
See the compressors overview at p. 108

USED FOR
Decra roofing, Eaves board, Fascia boards - wood, 
Ivarplank Cedral, Outside siding, Shuttering.

TJEP ZE-65 EXCELLENT

1 Lightweight and compact

2 Single shot / bump fire

3 Adjustable air exhaust

4 Rafter/belt hook

5 No-mark nose

6 Adjustable depth control

6

5

4

3

2

1

0°
L: 32 - 65 mm
Ø: 2.1 - 3.0 mm

ZE Coil Nails, p. 40
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Coil Nailers

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100149

EAN no. 5702551001493

Nail length 35 - 75 mm

Air consumption per cycle 2.75 litres

Size (L×W×H) 317 × 151 × 367 mm

Weight 2.98 kg

Price € 723.00

1  

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

Driver unit 878024 93.90

No‑mark 878056 1.89

O‑ring 878023 1.28

See additional accessories at p. 97 
See the compressors overview at p. 108

USED FOR
Board, Eaves board, Fascia boards - wood, Ivarplank 
Cedral, Outside siding, Shuttering.

TJEP ZE-75 EXCELLENT

1 Lightweight and compact

2 Single shot / bump fire

3 Adjustable air exhaust

4 Rafter/belt hook

5 No-mark nose

6 Adjustable depth control

6

5

4

3

2

1

0°
L: 35 - 75 mm
Ø: 2.1 - 3.0 mm

ZE Coil Nails, p. 40

TJEP ZE-65 ● TJEP ZE-75

EXCELLENT
COIL NAILERS  

Strong impact power in a compact design.  
Lightweight and compact. Single shot / bump fire.
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Coil Nailers

WILL FIT

TJEP ZE-65 Excellent, ZE-65, ZE-75 Excellent

Other brands: See the conversion table at p. 129

ZE RING NAILS, FULL HEAD

Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/pal. Price/1000 Price/box

ZE 21/40 835240 1,950 69 14.10 27.50

ZE 21/50 835250 1,950 69 15.90 31.00

ZE 25/45 835245 1,950 69 16.92 33.00

ZE 25/50 835251 1,950 69 17.95 35.00

ZE 25/65 835265 1,300 69 20.77 27.00

ZE 25/75 835275 1,300 69 24.23 31.50

ZE 21/35 835035 2,600 69 23.27 60.50

ZE 21/40 835040 1,950 69 24.87 48.50

ZE 21/45 835045 1,950 69 26.15 51.00

ZE 21/50 835050 1,950 69 27.95 54.50

ZE 25/50 835051 1,950 69 29.49 57.50

ZE 25/65 835065 1,300 69 35.38 46.00

ZE 25/75 835075 1,300 69 45.38 59.00

ZE28/55 835056 4,500 21 85.89 386.50

ZE RING NAILS, LENS HEAD

Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/pal. Price/1000 Price/box

ZE 21/50 835350 1,950 69 72.31 141.00

ZE 25/50* 835450 1,950 69 70.00 136.50

ZE 25/50 835351 1,950 69 94.87 185.00

ZE 25/65* 835465 1,300 69 87.31 113.50

ZE 25/65 835365 1,300 69 120.00 156.00

ZE 25/75 835375 1,300 69 140.38 182.50

*Stainless A2

ZE RING NAILS, DECRA, FULL HEAD

Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/pal. Price/1000 Price/box

ZE 25/50, black 835252 1,950 69 58.46 114.00

ZE 25/50, red 835253 1,950 69 58.46 114.00

ZE RING NAILS, PLASTER, FULL HEAD

Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/pal. Price/1000 Price/box

ZE 25/35 835135 2,600 69 21.73 56.50

ZE 25/45 835145 1,950 69 24.87 48.50

TJEP ZE COIL NAILS, 0°

All TJEP fasteners for bearing structures are CE-marked. 
CE-marked according to EN 14592 / EUROCODE 5.

  BRIGHT    GALV.    HDG    STAINLESS A4
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Coil Nailers

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100051

EAN no. 5702551000519

Nail length 38 - 65 mm

Air consumption per cycle 1.86 litres

Size (L×W×H) 272 × 127 × 317 mm

Weight 2.50 kg

Price € 612.00

1  

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

No‑mark 870969 4.11

Spare parts set 871064 14.50

See additional accessories at p. 97 
See the compressors overview at p. 108

USED FOR
Eaves board, Fascia boards - wood, Hardieplank, 
Ivarplank Cedral, Outside siding, Shuttering.

TJEP PC-65

1 Single shot / bump fire

2 Adjustable air exhaust

3 Adjustable depth control

4 No-mark nose for tongue and groove

5 Plastic protection cap

5
4

3

2

1

For wire and plastic For wire and plastic 
collated nails !collated nails !

15°
L: 38 - 65 mm
Ø: 2.1 - 2.8 mm

PC Coil Nails, p. 43
CN Coil Nails, p. 47

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100055

EAN no. 5702551000557

Nail length 38 - 65 mm

Air consumption per cycle 2.3 litres

Size (L×W×H) 268 × 128 × 306 mm

Weight 2.05 kg

Price € 612.00

1  

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

Driver unit 874816 83.50

No‑mark 45° 874890 2.09

No‑mark set 871040 17.00

Spare parts set 871054 11.00

See additional accessories at p. 97 
See the compressors overview at p. 108

USED FOR
Eaves board, Hardieplank, Ivarplank Cedral, Outside siding, Shuttering.

TJEP PC-66

1 Single shot / bump fire

2 Adjustable air exhaust

3 Rafter/belt hook

4 Adjustable depth control

5 Incl. no-mark nose for tongue and groove

6 Plastic protection cap

6

5

4

3

2

1

For wire and plastic For wire and plastic 
collated nails !collated nails !

15°
L: 38 - 65 mm
Ø: 2.1 - 3.1 mm

PC Coil Nails, p. 43
CN Coil Nails, p. 47
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Coil Nailers

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100057

EAN no. 5702551000571

Nail length 45 - 90 mm

Air consumption per cycle 2.9 litres

Size (L×W×H) 311 × 132 × 357 mm

Weight 3.00 kg

Price € 565.00

1  

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

Belt hook set 871080 16.00

Driver unit 874315 94.40

No‑mark set 871040 17.00

Spare parts set 871053 38.00

See additional accessories at p. 97 
See the compressors overview at p. 108

USED FOR
Hardieplank, Ivarplank Cedral, Outside siding, Shuttering.

TJEP PC-90

1 Single shot / bump fire

2 Adjustment of magazine height

3 Adjustable depth control

4 No-mark nose

5 Rafter/belt hook

6 Plastic protection cap

6

5

4

3

2

1

For wire and plastic For wire and plastic 
collated nails !collated nails !

15°
L: 45 - 90 mm
Ø: 2.5 - 3.8 mm

PC Coil Nails, p. 43
CN Coil Nails, p. 47

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100034

EAN no. 5702551000342

Nail length 50 - 90 mm

Air consumption per cycle 2.8 litres

Size (L×W×H) 375 × 125 × 369 mm

Weight 3.80 kg

Price € 601.00

1  

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

Driver unit 877807 124.00

No‑mark 877796 4.38

O‑ring f /  driver unit 870611 0.81

See additional accessories at p. 97 
See the compressors overview at p. 108

USED FOR
Board, Chipboard, Eaves board, Fascia boards - wood, Hardieplank, Ivarplank 
Cedral, Outside siding, Packing, Pallets, Plywood, Raftering, Shuttering.

TJEP PC-90 EXCELLENT

1 Great balance

2 Single shot / bump fire

3 Adjustment of magazine height

4 Adjustable depth control

5 No-mark nose

6 Plastic protection cap

6

1

5

4

3

2

Extra power !Extra power !
For wire and plastic For wire and plastic 
collated nails !collated nails !

15°
L: 50 - 90 mm
Ø: 2.5 ‑ 3.8 mm

PC Coil Nails, p. 43
CN Coil Nails, p. 47
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Coil Nailers

WILL FIT

TJEP PC-65, PC-66, PC-90 Excellent, PC-90, PC 90 HP

MAKITA AN610H HP, AN711H HP, AN911H HP, AN935H HP

Other brands: See the conversion table at p. 129

PC RING NAILS, FULL HEAD

Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/pal. Price/1000 Price/box

PC 25/38* 839038 3,200 48 30.78 98.50

PC 28/48** 839052 2,400 48 39.79 95.50

PC 25/50 839051 2,400 48 34.58 83.00

PC 25/65 839065 1,600 48 40.63 65.00

PC 28/65 839066 1,600 48 47.50 76.00

PC 28/75 839075 1,600 48 52.50 84.00

PC 28/90 839090 1,600 48 62.81 100.50

*Not recommended for AN711H HP 
**Not recommended for AN911H HP, AN935H HP

PC RING NAILS, FLAT HEAD

Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/pal. Price/1000 Price/box

PC 25/51 839451 2,400 48 109.58 263.00

PC 25/66 839466 1,600 48 137.50 220.00

PC 25/76 839476 1,600 48 157.50 252.00

PC 28/48* 839479 2,400 48 160.42 385.00

*Not recommended for AN911H HP, AN935H HP

PC RING NAILS, LENS HEAD

Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/pal. Price/1000 Price/box

PC 25/55 839455 2,400 48 91.25 219.00

PC 25/55* 839457 2,400 48 70.21 168.50

PC 25/65** 839465 1,600 48 137.50 220.00

PC 28/75 839478 1,600 48 178.13 285.00

*Stainless A2 
**Not recommended for PC-90, PC-90 Excellent, PC 90 HP

TJEP PC COIL NAILS, 15°

All TJEP fasteners for bearing structures are CE-marked. 
CE-marked according to EN 14592 / EUROCODE 5.

    HDG    STAINLESS A4
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Coil Nailers

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100046

EAN no. 5702551000465

Nail length 25 - 57 mm

Air consumption per cycle 2.8 litres

Size (L×W×H) 302 × 132 × 285 mm

Weight 2.67 kg

Price € 535.00

1

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

Driver Unit 875420 90.60

See additional accessories at p. 97 
See the compressors overview at p. 108

USED FOR
Packing, Pallets.

TJEP CN-57

1 Adjustable air exhaust

2 Robust magazine

3 Ergonomic rubber grip

4 300 - 350 shots before reload

5 Plastic protection cap

5

4

3

2

1 Industrial nailerIndustrial nailer
– perfect for pallets !– perfect for pallets !

15°
L: 25 - 57 mm
Ø: 2.1 - 2.3 mm

CN Coil Nails, p. 47

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100048

EAN no. 5702551000489

Nail length 45 - 70 mm

Air consumption per cycle 2.9 litres

Size (L×W×H) 307 × 131 × 317 mm

Weight 3.80 kg

Price € 565.00

1

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

Driver Unit 875514 119.00

See additional accessories at p. 97 
See the compressors overview at p. 108

USED FOR
Packing, Pallets.

TJEP CN-70

1 Single shot / bump fire

2 Robust magazine

3 Ergonomic rubber grip

4 225 - 300 shots before reload

5 Plastic protection cap

5

4

3

2

1

15°
L: 45 - 70 mm
Ø: 2.1 - 2.9 mm

CN Coil Nails, p. 47
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Coil Nailers

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100049

EAN no. 5702551000496

Nail length 50 - 83 mm

Air consumption per cycle 2.74 litres

Size (L×W×H) 361 × 132 × 307 mm

Weight 3.81 kg

Price € 585.00

1

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

Driver Unit 877456 124.00

See additional accessories at p. 97 
See the compressors overview at p. 108

USED FOR
Packing, Pallets.

TJEP CN-80

1 Adjustable air exhaust

2 Robust magazine

3 Ergonomic rubber grip

4 250 - 300 shots before reload

5 Plastic protection cap

5

4

3

2

1

15°
L: 50 - 83 mm
Ø: 2.5 - 3.3 mm

CN Coil Nails, p. 47

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100044

EAN no. 5702551000441

Nail length 45 - 90 mm

Air consumption per cycle 2.87 litres

Size (L×W×H) 355 × 149 × 368 mm

Weight 3.68 kg

Price € 627.00

1

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

Driver Unit 877486 117.00

See additional accessories at p. 97 
See the compressors overview at p. 108

USED FOR
Packing, Pallets.

TJEP CN-90

1 Single shot / bump fire

2 Robust magazine

3 Ergonomic rubber grip

4 250 - 300 shots before reload

5 Plastic protection cap

5

4

3

2

1

15°
L: 45 - 90 mm
Ø: 2.5 - 3.3 mm

CN Coil Nails, p. 47

www.tjep.eu� 45TJEP@KYOCERA-UNIMERCO.COM  ·  Tel. +45 97 14 14 40



Coil Nailers

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100042

EAN no. 5702551000427

Nail length 65 - 130 mm

Air consumption per cycle 3.8 litres

Size (L×W×H) 346 × 156 × 465 mm

Weight 5.88 kg

Price € 1,158.00

1

ACCESSORIES
See accessories at p. 97 
See the compressors overview at p. 108

USED FOR
Packing, Pallets.

CN-130

1 Single shot / bump fire

2 Robust magazine

3 Ergonomic rubber grip

4 120 - 300 shots before reload

5 Plastic protection cap

5

4

3

2

1

15°
L: 65 - 130 mm
Ø: 2.5 - 3.8 mm

CN Coil Nails, p. 47

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100357

EAN no. 5702551003572

Nail length 70 - 90 mm

Air consumption per cycle 4.68 litres

Size (L×W×H) 338 × 153 × 418 mm

Weight 5.14 kg

Price € 915.00

1

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

Driver unit 876451 124.00

See additional accessories at p. 97 
See the compressors overview at p. 108

USED FOR
Pallets.

TJEP CN-100 EPAL

1 Downwards exhaust

2 Robust magazine

3 Well-balanced with string-relief

4 Silencer

5 Ergonomic rubber grip

6 Plastic protection cap

6

5

4

3

2

1

For pallets !For pallets !

15°
L: 70 - 90 mm
Ø: 3.1 - 3.4 mm

CN Coil Nails, p. 47
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Coil Nailers

WILL FIT

TJEP CN-57, CN-70, CN-80, CN-90, CN-100 EPAL, CN-130, PC-65, PC-66, PC-90 Excellent, PC-90, PC 90 HP, TS 65P

MAKITA AN610H HP, AN711H HP, AN911H HP, AN935H HP

Other brands: See the conversion table at p. 129

CN RING NAILS, FULL HEAD
Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/pal. Price/1000 Price/box

CN 25/50 836250 9,000 42 10.22 92.00
CN 25/55 836255 9,000 42 11.00 99.00
CN 25/65 836265 7,200 40 13.06 94.00
CN 28/70 836270 6,000 40 17.33 104.00
CN 28/75 836275 4,500 42 19.11 86.00
CN 28/80 836280 4,500 42 20.11 90.50

CN 31/90 836292 4,000 42 27.25 109.00

CN RING NAILS, FULL HEAD
Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/pal. Price/1000 Price/box

CN 25/50 836550 9,000 42 13.28 119.50
CN 25/55 836555 9,000 42 14.94 134.50
CN 25/60 836560 9,000 42 16.00 144.00
CN 25/64 836564 7,200 40 17.15 123.50
CN 25/68 836568 6,000 42 18.58 111.50
CN 28/80 836580 4,500 42 25.33 114.00
CN 31/90 836590 4,000 42 34.38 137.50
CN 38/110 836510 1,440 60 87.85 126.50
CN 38/130* 836530 1,440 60 95.49 137.50

*Without CE approval

CN RING NAILS, FULL HEAD
Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/pal. Price/1000 Price/box

CN 25/50 836050 9,000 42 16.39 147.50
CN 25/65 836065 7,200 40 21.25 153.00
CN 25/75 836075 6,000 40 24.50 147.00
CN 31/90 836090 4,000 42 43.75 175.00

CN 31/90 836091 1,350 90 51.85 70.00

CN SMOOTH NAILS, FULL HEAD
Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/pal. Price/1000 Price/box

CN 25/65* 836264 6,000 42 16.83 101.00

*Without CE approval

CN RING NAILS, EPAL, FULL HEAD
Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/pal. Price/1000 Price/box

CN 34/90* ** 112399 3,000 40 40.33 121.00

*Without CE approval 
**Recommended only for CN-100 EPAL, CN-130

CN TWISTED NAILS, FULL HEAD
Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/pal. Price/1000 Price/box

CN 28/80 836281 4,500 42 20.11 90.50
CN 28/85 836285 4,500 42 21.33 96.00

CN 31/90 836293 4,000 42 27.25 109.00

CN RING NAILS, LENS HEAD
Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/pal. Price/1000 Price/box

CN 25/50 836350 9,000 40 56.33 507.00

CN 25/55 836355 7,200 40 59.72 430.00

TJEP CN COIL NAILS, 15°

Always approx. 50 dimensions  

of CN nails in stock
Diameter 2,1 - 3,8 mm / Length 30 - 130 mm

All TJEP fasteners for bearing structures are CE-marked. 
CE-marked according to EN 14592 / EUROCODE 5.

  BRIGHT    GALV. 12µ+    HDG    STAINLESS A2
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TJEP TIP

Scan the code and visit www.tjep.eu 
with your smart phone or tablet.

On www.tjep.eu you can see which 
nails and accessories fit the  
specific tools.



TJEP TIP
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HAFTEN NAILERS

NAILERS
50 	 TJEP HA-35 GAS 3G Haften

51 	 TJEP PC-66 Haften

52 	 TJEP PC-50 Haften

FASTENERS
51 	 TJEP HA ring nails

52 	 TJEP PC ring nails



Haften Nailers

TJEP HA-35 GAS 3G

HAFTEN
SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100250

EAN no. 5702551002506

Nail length 22 - 35 mm

Size (L×W×H) 327 × 137 × 310 mm

Weight 2.48 kg

Price € 805.00

2   1   1  

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

TJEP fuel cell, yellow ring, 78 mm 100881 8.82

See additional accessories at p. 97

USED FOR
Hafter, Metal, Tin roofs, zinc sheathing.

TJEP HA-35 GAS 3G HAFTEN

1 Dry fire lock-out

2 Adjustable depth control

3 Belt hook

4 Non-slip grip

5 Top load

6 Battery indicator and quick charge function

6

5

4

3

2

1

Li‑ion battery 
Li‑ion battery 

– approx. 8000 shots per charge !

– approx. 8000 shots per charge !

22°
L: 22 - 35 mm
Ø: 2.5 - 2.8 mm

HA ring nails, p. 51
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Haften Nailers

WILL FIT

TJEP HA-35 GAS Haften

Other brands: See the conversion table at p. 129

HA RING NAILS, HAFTEN, FULL HEAD

Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/pal. Price/1000 Price/box

HA 28/25 839814 2,000 180 32.50 65.00

HA 28/25 839802 900 420 47.78 43.00

HA 28/32 839812 2,000 180 54.75 109.50

TJEP HA RING NAILS, 22°

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100056

EAN no. 5702551000564

Nail length 25 - 65 mm

Air consumption per cycle 2.3 litres

Size (L×W×H) 268 × 128 × 306 mm

Weight 2.05 kg

Price € 704.00

1  

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

Driver unit 874816 83.50

No‑mark 45° 874890 2.09

Spare parts set 871054 11.00

See additional accessories at p. 97 
See the compressors overview at p. 108

USED FOR
Hafter, Metal, Tin roofs, zinc sheathing.

TJEP PC-66 HAFTEN

1 Single shot / bump fire

2 Adjustable air exhaust

3 Belt hook

4 Adjustable depth control

5 No-mark nose

6 Plastic protection cap

6
5

4

3

2

1

15°
L: 25 - 65 mm
Ø: 2.5 - 2.9 mm

PC ring nails, p. 52

All TJEP fasteners for bearing structures are CE-marked. 
CE-marked according to EN 14592 / EUROCODE 5.

    HDG    STAINLESS A2
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Haften Nailers

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100028

EAN no. 5702551000281

Nail length 25 - 50 mm

Air consumption per cycle 1.5 litres

Size (L×W×H) 258 × 136 × 305 mm

Weight 1.93 kg

Price € 535.00

1  

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

Driver unit 877616 72.70

See additional accessories at p. 97 
See the compressors overview at p. 108

USED FOR
Hafter, Metal, Tin roofs, zinc sheathing.

TJEP PC-50 HAFTEN

1 Single shot / bump fire

2 Adjustable air exhaust

3 Rafter/belt hook

4 Adjustable depth control

5 Non-slip grip

4

5

3

2

1

15°
L: 25 - 50 mm
Ø: 2.2 - 3.5 mm

PC ring nails

WILL FIT

TJEP PC-50 Haften, PC-66 Haften

Other brands: See the conversion table at p. 129

PC RING NAILS, HAFTEN, FULL HEAD

Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/pal. Price/1000 Price/box

PC 25/25 839804 3,600 100 29.31 105.50

PC 25/25 839807 3,600 100 39.86 143.50

PC 25/35 839809 3,600 100 44.72 161.00

TJEP PC RING NAILS, 15°

    HDG    STAINLESS A2
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CORRUGATED NAILERS

NAILERS
54 	 TJEP CO-15

FASTENERS
54 	 TJEP CO Corrugated Nails



Corrugated Nailers

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100332

EAN no. 5702551003329

Nail length 9 - 15 mm

Air consumption per cycle 1.4 litres

Size (L×W×H) 301 × 82 × 283 mm

Weight 2.41 kg

Price € 430.00

1  

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

Driver unit 871917 58.10

See additional accessories at p. 97 
See the compressors overview at p. 108

USED FOR
Corner joint, Frames.

TJEP CO-15

1 Robust

2 Very powerful

3 Adjustable air exhaust

4 Single shot / bump fire

5 Quick removal of ‘trapped’ brad

4

5

3

2

1

L: 9 - 15 mm
B: 25.4 mm

0° 

CO Corrugated Nails

WILL FIT

TJEP CO-15

Other brands: See the conversion table at p. 129

CO CORRUGATED NAILS

Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/pal. Price/1000 Price/box

CO, 13 mm 839808 8,400 90 32.08 269.50

TJEP CO CORRUGATED NAILS, 0°

  BRIGHT
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CONCRETE NAILERS

NAILERS
56 	 TJEP CP-40 GAS 3G

58 	 TJEP ST-15/50 GAS 3G

59 	 TJEP ST-15/50

FASTENERS
56 	 TJEP Conduite strap

57 	 TJEP CPX Concrete Pins

59 	 TJEP ST-50 Concrete Nails



Concrete Nailers

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100245

EAN no. 5702551002452

Nail length 15 - 40 mm

Size (L×W×H) 327 × 130 × 385 mm

Weight 3.80 kg

Price € 684.00

2   1   1  

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

Long magazine 878165 130.00

Magnetic no‑mark 875795 29.10

TJEP all‑season fuel cell, red ring, 165 mm 100856 12.23

TJEP fuel cell, orange ring, 165 mm 100853 8.82

See additional accessories at p. 97

USED FOR
Drywall steel rails, Pre-fab, Shuttering.

TJEP CP-40 GAS 3G

1 Compact design

2 Adjustable depth control

3 Support bracket

4 Battery indicator and quick charge function

5 Rafter/belt hook

6 Quick removal of ‘trapped’ brad

5

6

4

3

2

1

-15°

0°
L: 15 - 40 mm
Ø: 2.6 - 3.0 mm

Conduite strap
CPX Concrete Pins, p. 57

WILL FIT

TJEP CP-40 GAS

CONDUITE STRAP

Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/crt. Price/1000 Price/box

Conduite strap 16 mm 839616 100 10 95.00 9.50

Conduite strap 20 mm 839620 100 10 105.00 10.50

Conduite strap 25 mm 839625 100 10 115.00 11.50

TJEP CONDUITE STRAP

N E W
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Concrete Nailers

WILL FIT

TJEP CP-40 GAS, CP-40

Other brands: See the conversion table at p. 129

CPX CONCRETE PIN, FULL HEAD,  
WITH FIRE PROTECTION

Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/crt. Price/1000 Price/box

CPX 26/16* 839216 500 10 58.00 29.00

CPX 26/20* 839219 500 10 62.00 31.00

CPX 26/25* 839224 500 10 64.00 32.00

CPX 26/30* 839229 500 10 68.00 34.00

CPX 26/35* 839234 500 10 74.00 37.00

CPX 26/40* 839239 500 10 90.00 45.00

*With fire protection evaluation approval

CPX CONCRETE PIN, FULL HEAD,  
WITHOUT FIRE PROTECTION 

Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/crt. Price/1000 Price/box

CPX 27/16* ** 839290 500 10 47.00 23.50

CPX 27/20* ** 839291 500 10 50.00 25.00

CPX 27/25* ** 839292 500 10 52.00 26.00

CPX 27/30* ** 839293 500 10 55.00 27.50

CPX 27/35* ** 839294 500 10 60.00 30.00

CPX 27/40* ** 839295 500 10 73.00 36.50

*Without fire protection evaluation approval 
 **Introduced in 2022

CPX STEEL-/CONCRETE PIN, FULL HEAD, 
WITH FIRE PROTECTION

Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/crt. Price/1000 Price/box

CPX 30/15* 839215 500 10 78.00 39.00

CPX 30/20* 839220 500 10 84.00 42.00

CPX 30/25* 839225 500 10 89.00 44.50

CPX 30/30* 839230 500 10 96.00 48.00

CPX 30/35* 839235 500 10 101.00 50.50

*With fire protection evaluation approval

TJEP CPX CONCRETE PINS, 0°

    GALV.   M ECH. GALV.

CPX STEEL-/CONCRETE PIN, FULL HEAD,  
WITHOUT FIRE PROTECTION

Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/crt. Price/1000 Price/box

CPX 30/15* ** 839296 500 10 63,00 31,50

CPX 30/20* ** 839297 500 10 68,00 34,00

CPX 30/25* ** 839298 500 10 72,00 36,00

CPX 30/30* ** 839299 500 10 78,00 39,00

CPX 30/35* ** 839300 500 10 82,00 41,00

*Without fire protection evaluation approval 
**Introduced in 2022
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Concrete Nailers

TJEP ST-15/50 GAS 3G

CONCRETE
FINISH NAILER  

Smart design.  
Excellent ergonomics and balance.  

Long battery lifetime with Li-Ion.

Item no. Finish nail length Workpc. thickness

842220 20 mm 10 - 14 mm

842225 25 mm 14 - 18 mm

842230 30 mm 18 - 25 mm

842235 35 mm 25 - 30 mm

842240 40 mm 30 - 35 mm

842250 50 mm 40 - 45 mm

842262 Assortment (20-50 mm) See above

QUICK-GUIDE
CHOOSE THE CORRECT FINISH NAILS

Recommended finish nail lengths – may vary depending 
on stone / concrete quality, strength and age.

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100240

EAN no. 5702551002407

Brads length 15 - 50 mm

Size (L×W×H) 350 × 86 × 286 mm

Weight 2.30 kg

Price € 578.00

2   1   1  

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

Driver unit 877373 118.00

No‑mark 877380 6.70

TJEP fuel cell, yellow ring, 78 mm 100881 8.82

See additional accessories at p. 97

USED FOR
Architraves, Skirting.

TJEP ST-15/50 GAS 3G

1 No-mark nose

2 Safety bracket integrated in nose

3 Adjustable depth control

4 Non-slip grip

5 Rafter/belt hook

6 Battery indicator and quick charge function

5

4

3

6

2
1

Li‑ion battery Li‑ion battery 
– approx. 8000 shots per charge– approx. 8000 shots per charge

0°
L: 15 - 50 mm
Ø: 1.8 mm

ST-50 Concrete Nails, p. 59
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Concrete Nailers

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100426

EAN no. 5702551004265

Finish length 15 - 50 mm

Air consumption per cycle 1.2 litres

Size (L×W×H) 271 × 73 × 254 mm

Weight 1.50 kg

Price € 230.50

1  

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

Driver unit 874616 47.20

No‑mark set, green 871077 10.00

No‑mark set, orange 871076 10.00

Spare parts set 871066 7.50

See additional accessories at p. 97 
See the compressors overview at p. 108

USED FOR
Architraves, Skirting.

TJEP ST-15/50

1 Safety bracket integrated in nose

2 No-mark nose

3 Exhaust in bottom cover

4 Adjustable depth control

5 Non-slip grip

6 Dry fire lock-out

6

5

4

3

2
1

For bricks and concrete !For bricks and concrete !

Safety bracket integrated in the 

nose ensures exact  

positioning of the nail.1

0°
L: 15 - 50 mm
Ø: 1.8 mm

ST-50 Concrete Nails

WILL FIT

TJEP ST-15/50 GAS, ST-15/50, ST-50 concrete

Other brands: See the conversion table at p. 129

ST-50 FINISH NAILS

Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/crt. Price/1000 Price/box

ST-50, 20 mm 842220 3,000 10 12.83 38.50

ST-50, 25 mm 842225 3,000 10 13.17 39.50

ST-50, 30 mm 842230 3,000 10 15.00 45.00

ST-50, 35 mm* 842235 1,500 10 19.67 29.50

ST-50, 40 mm 842240 1,500 10 20.33 30.50

ST-50, 50 mm 842250 1,500 10 22.33 33.50

*Do not fit ST-15/50

ST-50 FINISH NAILS, ASSORTMENT

Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/crt. Price/1000 Price/box

ST-50 842262 2,400 10 18.75 45.00

TJEP ST-50 CONCRETE NAILS, 0°

Hardened steel nails 
Hardened steel nails 

for concrete !for concrete !

Ø: 1.8 mm

400 of each length: 20, 25, 30, 35, 40 & 50 mm

    GALV.
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TJEP TIP

Scan the code and visit www.tjep.eu 
with your smart phone or tablet.

On www.tjep.eu you can find 
technical data and manuals for 
the various nailers.
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BR AD AND FINISH NAILERS

NAILERS
62 	 TJEP TF-18/30 E

63 	 TJEP TF-18/40

63 	 TJEP TF-18/45

64 	 TJEP F-18/50

64 	 TJEP TF-18/50 GAS 3G

65 	 TJEP TF-18/55

66 	 TJEP VF-16/64 GAS 3G

67 	 TJEP F-16/50

67 	 TJEP TF-16/50F

68 	 TJEP TF-16/63B

68 	 TJEP TF-16/64 GAS 3G

70 	 TJEP AB-15

70 	 TJEP AB-15/50

71 	 TJEP AB-15/64 GAS 3G

72 	 TJEP VD-15/50

73 	 TJEP TT-65

FASTENERS
65 	 TJEP TF-18 Brads

66 	 TJEP VF-16 Finish Nails

69 	 TJEP TF-16 Finish Nails

71 	 TJEP AB-15 Finish Nails

72 	 TJEP VD-15 Finish Nails

73 	 TJEP TT Finish Nails



Brad and finish nailers

220 V !220 V !

Electric
nailer
A handy electric brad nailer suitable for 
mounting of glazing beads, panelling 
and miscellaneous finish carpentry.

Easily turns finish nails in soft  
as well as hard wood

TJEP TF-18/30 E 
BRAD NAILER

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100424

EAN no. 5702551004241

Brads length 12, 15, 19, 25, 30 mm

Size (L×W×H) 206 × 55 × 192 mm

Weight 1.40 kg

Price € 375.00

1  

ACCESSORIES
See accessories at p. 97

USED FOR
Architraves, Panelling.

TJEP TF-18/30 E

1 Only weighs 1.4 kg

2 Quick removal of ‘trapped’ brad

3 No-mark nose on magazine

3 3

2

1

Supplied with Supplied with 
3x3,000 pcs 19, 25 and 
3x3,000 pcs 19, 25 and 

30 mm finish nails !30 mm finish nails !

0°
L: 12 - 30 mm
Ø: 1.2 mm

TF-18 Brads, p. 65
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Brad and finish nailers

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100440

EAN no. 5702551004401

Brads length 15, 19, 25, 30, 35, 38, 40 mm

Air consumption per cycle 1 litres

Size (L×W×H) 285 × 68 × 222 mm

Weight 1.28 kg

Price € 566.00

1  

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

Driver unit 100902 77.20

See additional accessories at p. 97 
See the compressors overview at p. 108

USED FOR
Glazing beads.

TJEP TF-18/40

1 Rubber rollers protect the glass

2 Adjustable angle

3 Special safety bracket – the brad is clinched

4 Precise insertion into groove

5 Adjustable depth control

6 Empty magazine indicator

For mounting ’hidden’ For mounting ’hidden’ 

glazing beads !glazing beads !

6

5

4
3

2

1

1

0°
L: 15 - 40 mm
Ø: 1.2 mm

TF-18 Brads, p. 65

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100421

EAN no. 5702551004210

Brads length 12, 15, 19, 25, 32, 35, 38, 45 mm

Air consumption per cycle 0.5 litres

Size (L×W×H) 227 × 53 × 227 mm

Weight 1.10 kg

Price € 218.50

1  

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

Driver unit 874517 30.30

No‑mark set 871078 10.00

Spare parts set 871067 8.50

See additional accessories at p. 97 
See the compressors overview at p. 108

USED FOR
Architraves, Glazing beads, Panelling.

TJEP TF-18/45

1 Safety bracket integrated in nose

2 No-mark nose

3 Exhaust in bottom cover

4 Adjustable depth control

5 Belt hook

6 Dry fire lock-out

6

5

4

3

21

Only weighs 1.1 kg !Only weighs 1.1 kg !

Safety bracket integrated in the 

nose ensures exact  

positioning of the nail.1

0°
L: 12 - 45 mm
Ø: 1.2 mm

TF-18 Brads, p. 65
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Brad and finish nailers

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100419

EAN no. 5702551004197

Brads length 15, 19, 25, 30, 32, 35, 38, 40, 50 mm

Air consumption per cycle 0.609 litres

Size (L×W×H) 260 × 65 × 235 mm

Weight 1.29 kg

Price € 163.50

1  

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

Driver unit 870285 59.70

No‑mark set 871081 10.00

Spare parts set 871069 13.50

See additional accessories at p. 97 
See the compressors overview at p. 108

USED FOR
Architraves, Glazing beads, Panelling.

TJEP F-18/50

1 Adjustable air exhaust

2 Single shot / bump fire

3 No-mark nose

4 Adjustable depth control

5 Empty magazine indicator

6 Quick removal of ‘trapped’ brad

6
5

4

3

2

1

0°
L: 15 - 50 mm
Ø: 1.2 mm

TF-18 Brads, p. 65

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100220

EAN no. 5702551002209

Finish length 12, 15, 19, 25, 30, 32, 35, 38, 40, 45, 50 mm

Size (L×W×H) 350 × 86 × 285 mm

Weight 2.40 kg

Price € 516.50

2   1   1  

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

Driver Unit 876200 41.80

No‑mark set 871089 10.00

TJEP fuel cell, yellow ring, 78 mm 100881 8.82

See additional accessories at p. 97

USED FOR
Architraves, Glazing beads, Panelling.

TJEP TF-18/50 GAS 3G

1 Quick removal of ‘trapped’ brad

2 Adjustable depth control

3 No-mark nose

4 Battery indicator and quick charge function

5 Belt hook

6 Empty magazine indicator

6

5

4

3

21

Li‑ion battery Li‑ion battery 
– approx. 8000 shots per charge !– approx. 8000 shots per charge !

0°
L: 12 - 50 mm
Ø: 1.2 mm

TF-18 Brads, p. 65
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Brad and finish nailers

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100428

EAN no. 5702551004289

Brads length 15, 19, 25, 35, 38, 40, 45, 50 mm

Air consumption per cycle 1.0 litres

Size (L×W×H) 262 × 68 × 262 mm

Weight 1.50 kg

Price € 242.50

1  

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

Driver unit 876739 54.80

See additional accessories at p. 97 
See the compressors overview at p. 108

USED FOR
Architraves, Glazing beads, Panelling.

TJEP TF-18/55

1 Safety bracket integrated in nose

2 Adjustable air exhaust

3 Adjustable depth control

4 No-mark nose

5 Belt hook

6 Side load

6

5

4

3

2

1
Safety bracket integrated in the 

nose ensures exact  

positioning of the nail.1

0°
L: 15 - 55 mm
Ø: 1.2 mm

TF-18 Brads

WILL FIT

TJEP 90/F-18, F-18/50, TF-18/30 E, TF-18/40, 
TF-18/45, TF-18/50 GAS, TF-18/55

MAKITA AF550H HP

Other brands: See the conversion table at p. 129

TF-18 BRADS

Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/crt. Price/1000 Price/box

TF-18, 12 mm* 842012 5,000 20 0.90 4.50

TF-18, 15 mm 842015 5,000 20 1.10 5.50

TF-18, 19 mm 842019 5,000 16 1.50 7.50

TF-18, 22 mm 842022 5,000 16 1.60 8.00

TF-18, 25 mm 842025 5,000 16 1.80 9.00

TF-18, 30 mm 842030 5,000 12 2.30 11.50

TF-18, 32 mm 842032 5,000 12 2.50 12.50

TF-18, 35 mm 842035 5,000 8 2.60 13.00

TF-18, 38 mm 842038 5,000 8 2.90 14.50

TF-18, 40 mm 842040 5,000 8 3.00 15.00

TF-18, 45 mm 842045 5,000 8 3.40 17.00

TF-18, 50 mm 842050 5,000 8 3.80 19.00

TF-18, 15 mm 842016 5,000 20 6.70 33.50

TF-18, 19 mm 842021 5,000 16 9.10 45.50

TF-18, 22 mm 842023 5,000 16 8.30 41.50

TF-18, 25 mm 842026 5,000 16 9.50 47.50

TF-18, 30 mm 842031 5,000 12 12.50 62.50

TF-18, 32 mm 842033 5,000 12 14.40 72.00

TF-18, 38 mm 842039 5,000 8 17.10 85.50

*Not recommended for 90/F-18

TJEP TF-18 BRADS, 0°

Ø: 1.2 mm
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Brad and finish nailers

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100230

EAN no. 5702551002308

Brads length 32 - 64 mm

Size (L×W×H) 350 × 96 × 270 mm

Weight 2.20 kg

Price € 550.00

2   1   1  

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

Driver unit 875913 32.80

No‑mark set 871087 10.00

TJEP fuel cell, yellow ring, 78 mm 100881 8.82

See additional accessories at p. 97

USED FOR
Architraves, Glazing beads, Skirting, Wood ceilings.

TJEP VF-16/64 GAS 3G

1 Quick removal of ‘trapped’ brad

2 Adjustable depth control

3 Rear two-step loading

4 Belt hook

5 No-mark nose

6 Battery indicator and quick charge function

5

4

6

3

2
1

Li‑ion battery 
Li‑ion battery 

– approx. 8000 shots per charge !

– approx. 8000 shots per charge !

20°
L: 32 - 64 mm
Ø: 1.6 mm

VF-16 Finish Nails

WILL FIT

TJEP VF-16/64 GAS

Other brands: See the conversion table at p. 129

VF-16 FINISH NAILS

Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/crt. Price/1000 Price/box

VF-16, 32 mm 842432 2,000 12 8.25 16.50

VF-16, 38 mm 842438 2,000 12 9.00 18.00

VF-16, 45 mm 842445 2,000 12 10.00 20.00

VF-16, 51 mm 842451 2,000 8 11.00 22.00

VF-16, 63 mm 842463 2,000 8 13.00 26.00

VF-16, 32 mm 842433 2,000 12 34.50 69.00

VF-16, 38 mm 842439 2,000 12 41.00 82.00

VF-16, 51 mm 842452 2,000 8 54.50 109.00

TJEP VF-16 FINISH NAILS, 20°

Ø: 1.6 mm
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Brad and finish nailers

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100416

EAN no. 5702551004166

Finish length 15 - 50 mm

Air consumption per cycle 1.0 litres

Size (L×W×H) 246 × 62 × 247 mm

Weight 1.46 kg

Price € 163.50

1  

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

Driver unit 870215 32.80

No‑mark set 871081 10.00

Spare parts set 871069 13.50

See additional accessories at p. 97 
See the compressors overview at p. 108

USED FOR
Architraves, Glazing beads, Skirting, Wood ceilings.

TJEP F-16/50

1 Empty magazine indicator

2 Adjustable air exhaust

3 No-mark nose

4 Adjustable depth control

5 Quick removal of ‘trapped’ brad

6 Single shot / bump fire

6

5

4

3

2

1

0°
L: 15 - 50 mm
Ø: 1.6 mm

TF-16 Finish Nails, p. 69

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100413

EAN no. 5702551004135

Finish length 15 - 50 mm

Air consumption per cycle 1.0 litres

Size (L×W×H) 262 × 68 × 262 mm

Weight 1.40 kg

Price € 218.50

1  

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

Driver unit 874480 36.30

No‑mark set, green 871077 10.00

No‑mark set, orange 871076 10.00

Spare parts set 871065 7.50

See additional accessories at p. 97 
See the compressors overview at p. 108

USED FOR
Architraves, Glazing beads, Skirting, Wood ceilings.

TJEP TF-16/50F

1 Safety bracket integrated in nose

2 Silencer

3 Adjustable air exhaust

4 Adjustable depth control

5 Dry fire lock-out

6 No-mark nose

6

5

4

3

2

1 Safety bracket integrated in the 

nose ensures exact  

positioning of the nail.1

0°
L: 15 - 50 mm
Ø: 1.6 mm

TF-16 Finish Nails, p. 69
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Brad and finish nailers

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100467

EAN no. 5702551004678

Finish length 19 - 63 mm

Air consumption per cycle 1.4 litres

Size (L×W×H) 297 × 68 × 283 mm

Weight 1.50 kg

Price € 242.50

1  

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

Driver unit 876291 90.60

No‑mark set, green 871077 10.00

No‑mark set, orange 871076 10.00

Spare parts set 871131 8.50

See additional accessories at p. 97 
See the compressors overview at p. 108

USED FOR
Architraves, Glazing beads, Skirting, Wood ceilings.

TJEP TF-16/63B

1 Dry fire lock-out

2 Adjustable exhaust

3 Adjustable depth control

4 Non-slip grip

5 Incl. 2 no-mark noses

6 Safety bracket integrated in nose

6
5

4

3

2

1

Safety bracket integrated in the 

nose ensures exact  

positioning of the nail.6

0°
L: 19 - 63 mm
Ø: 1.6 mm

TF-16 Finish Nails, p. 69

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100225

EAN no. 5702551002254

Brads length 18 - 64 mm

Size (L×W×H) 350 × 96 × 270 mm

Weight 2.20 kg

Price € 516.50

2   1   1  

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

Driver unit 875827 32.80

No‑mark set 871087 10.00

TJEP fuel cell, yellow ring, 78 mm 100881 8.82

See additional accessories at p. 97

USED FOR
Architraves, Glazing beads, Skirting, Wood ceilings.

TJEP TF-16/64 GAS 3G

1 Quick removal of ‘trapped’ brad

2 No-mark nose

3 Belt hook

4 Rear two-step loading

5 Adjustable depth control

6 Battery indicator and quick charge function

5

6

4

3

2

1

Li‑ion battery – approx. Li‑ion battery – approx. 
8000 shots per charge !8000 shots per charge !

0°
L: 18 - 64 mm
Ø: 1.6 mm

TF-16 Finish Nails, p. 69
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Brad and finish nailers

WILL FIT

TJEP F-16/50, F-16/63, TF-16/38, TF-16/50F, TF-16/63B, TF-16/64 GAS

Other brands: See the conversion table at p. 129

TF-16 FINISH NAILS

Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/crt. Price/1000 Price/box

TF-16, 19 mm 842119 5,000 8 2.60 13.00

TF-16, 25 mm 842125 5,000 8 3.50 17.50

TF-16, 32 mm 842132 5,000 6 4.40 22.00

TF-16, 38 mm 842138 2,500 8 5.00 12.50

TF-16, 45 mm 842145 2,500 8 6.00 15.00

TF-16, 50 mm 842150 2,500 8 6.80 17.00

TF-16, 63 mm 842163 2,500 6 8.60 21.50

TF-16, 18 mm 842118 5,000 8 13.10 65.50

TF-16, 25 mm 842126 5,000 8 19.20 96.00

TF-16, 32 mm 842133 5,000 6 25.50 127.50

TF-16, 38 mm 842139 2,500 8 30.00 75.00

TF-16, 50 mm 842151 2,500 8 39.40 98.50

TJEP TF-16 FINISH NAILS, 0°

Ø: 1.6 mm

TJEP TF-16/64 GAS 3G
FINISH NAILER

Smart design. Excellent ergonomics and balance.  
Long battery lifetime with Li-Ion.
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Brad and finish nailers

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100414

EAN no. 5702551004142

Finish length 25 - 64 mm

Air consumption per cycle 1.4 litres

Size (L×W×H) 349 × 85 × 314 mm

Weight 1.95 kg

Price € 292.50

1  

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

Driver unit 871117 32.40

Glass protection plate 861062 116.00

No‑mark set 871045 10.00

Spare parts set 871060 9.50

See additional accessories at p. 97 
See the compressors overview at p. 108

USED FOR
Architraves, Glazing beads, Skirting, Wood ceilings.

TJEP AB-15

1 Adjustable air exhaust

2 Rear two-step loading

3 No-mark nose

4 Quick removal of ‘trapped’ brad

5 Non-slip grip

5

4

3

2

1

Compac
t an

d lig
ht !

Compac
t an

d lig
ht !

34°
L: 25 - 64 mm
Ø: 1.8 mm

AB-15 Finish Nails, p. 71

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100422

EAN no. 5702551004227

Finish length 25 - 50 mm

Air consumption per cycle 1.0 litres

Size (L×W×H) 305 × 73 × 258 mm

Weight 1.50 kg

Price € 292.50

1  

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

Driver unit 876634 81.50

Glass protection plate 870284 80.40

No‑mark 876638 6.70

See additional accessories at p. 97 
See the compressors overview at p. 108

USED FOR
Architraves, Glazing beads, Skirting, Wood ceilings.

TJEP AB-15/50

1 Adjustable depth control

2 Safety bracket integrated in nose

3 No-mark nose

4 Exhaust in bottom cover

5 Non-slip grip

6 Rear two-step loading

6
5

4

3
2

1

Compac
t an

d li
ght

 

Compac
t an

d li
ght

 

– onl
y 1.

5 kg
 !

– onl
y 1.

5 kg
 !

Safety bracket integrated in the 

nose ensures exact  

positioning of the nail.2

34°
L: 25 - 50 mm
Ø: 1.8 mm

AB-15 Finish Nails, p. 71
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Brad and finish nailers

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100235

EAN no. 5702551002353

Brads length 25 - 64 mm

Size (L×W×H) 350 × 135 × 305 mm

Weight 2.32 kg

Price € 550.00

2   1   1  

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

Driver unit 875926 32.80

No‑mark 90° 877372 0.81

No‑mark set 871086 10.00

TJEP fuel cell, yellow ring, 78 mm 100881 8.82

See additional accessories at p. 97

USED FOR
Architraves, Glazing beads, Skirting, Wood ceilings.

TJEP AB-15/64 GAS 3G

1 15° and 90° No-mark nose

2 Adjustable depth control

3 Quick removal of ‘trapped’ brad

4 Rear two-step loading

5 Belt hook

6 Battery indicator and quick charge function

6

5
4

3

2

1
Li‑io

n ba
tter

y 

Li‑io
n ba

tter
y 

– app
rox.

 8000 sho
ts p

er c
har

ge !

– app
rox.

 8000 sho
ts p

er c
har

ge !

34°
L: 25 - 64 mm
Ø: 1.8 mm

AB-15 Finish Nails

WILL FIT

TJEP AB-15, AB-15/50, AB-15/64 GAS

Other brands: See the conversion table at p. 129

AB-15 FINISH NAILS, WITH GLUE

Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/crt. Price/1000 Price/box

AB-15, 25 mm 842525 4,000 4 12.13 48.50

AB-15, 32 mm 842532 4,000 4 13.25 53.00

AB-15, 38 mm 842538 4,000 4 14.75 59.00

AB-15, 45 mm 842545 4,000 4 16.25 65.00

AB-15, 50 mm 842550 4,000 4 17.25 69.00

AB-15, 64 mm 842564 4,000 4 22.00 88.00

AB-15 FINISH NAILS, WITH GLUE, LENS HEAD

Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/crt. Price/1000 Price/box

AB-15, 25 mm 842526 4,000 4 31.75 127.00

AB-15, 32 mm 842533 4,000 4 38.38 153.50

AB-15, 38 mm 842539 4,000 4 44.38 177.50

AB-15, 50 mm 842551 4,000 4 55.75 223.00

AB-15, 64 mm* 842565 4,000 4 54.63 218.50

*Stainless A2

TJEP AB-15 FINISH NAILS, 34°

Normal head Lens head

Ø: 1.8 mm

No-mark 90°
Perfect for soft or painted surfaces.  

Makes no marks!
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Brad and finish nailers

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100415

EAN no. 5702551004159

Finish length 25 - 50 mm

Air consumption per cycle 1.0 litres

Size (L×W×H) 276 × 68 × 261 mm

Weight 1.38 kg

Price € 242.50

1  

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

Driver unit 870816 48.40

No‑mark set, green 871077 10.00

No‑mark set, orange 871076 10.00

Spare parts set 871065 7.50

See additional accessories at p. 97 
See the compressors overview at p. 108

USED FOR
Architraves, Glazing beads, Skirting, Wood ceilings.

TJEP VD-15/50

1 Safety bracket integrated in nose

2 Adjustable air exhaust

3 Dry fire lock-out

4 Incl. 2 no-mark noses

5 Adjustable depth control

5

4

3

2

1
Safety bracket integrated in the 

nose ensures exact  

positioning of the nail.1

26°
L: 25 - 50 mm
Ø: 1.8 mm

VD-15 Finish Nails

WILL FIT

TJEP VD-15/50

Other brands: See the conversion table at p. 129

VD-15 FINISH NAILS

Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/crt. Price/1000 Price/box

VD-15, 32 mm 842732 3,000 6 11.17 33.50

VD-15, 38 mm 842738 3,000 6 12.50 37.50

VD-15, 45 mm 842745 3,000 4 13.83 41.50

VD-15, 50 mm 842750 3,000 4 15.17 45.50

TJEP VD-15 FINISH NAILS, 26°

Ø: 1.8 mm
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Brad and finish nailers

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100471

EAN no. 5702551004715

Finish length 65 mm

Air consumption per cycle 2.8 litres

Size (L×W×H) 318 × 92 × 293 mm

Weight 2.55 kg

Price € 279.00

1

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

Driver unit 874414 64.70

Spare parts set 871058 8.50

See additional accessories at p. 97 
See the compressors overview at p. 108

USED FOR
Solid floors.

TJEP TT-65

1 Adjustable air exhaust

2 Side load

3 Extra nose piece for tongue, 45°

4 Empty magazine indicator

4

3

2

1

Ideal for pine Ideal for pine 
wood flooring !wood flooring !

0°
L: 65 mm
Ø: 2.5 mm

TT Finish Nails

Attention !
Always follow the directions of the flooring 

supplier when selecting nails, finish nails 

or staples for mounting floor boards.

WILL FIT

TJEP TT-65

Other brands: See the conversion table at p. 129

TT FINISH NAILS

Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/pal. Price/1000 Price/box

TT, 65 mm 111065 5,000 100 22.90 114.50

TJEP TT FINISH NAILS, 0°

Ø: 2.5 mm

    GALV.

www.tjep.eu� 73TJEP@KYOCERA-UNIMERCO.COM  ·  Tel. +45 97 14 14 40



TJEP TIP

Scan the code and visit www.tjep.eu 
with your smart phone or tablet.

On www.tjep.eu you can see   
the latest news and products.



TJEP TIP

� 75

STAPLERS

NAILERS
76 	 TJEP PG-50/14

77 	 TJEP 80/16

78 	 TJEP 90/40

78 	 TJEP BN 90/40

79 	 TJEP BE-90/40

80 	 TJEP 90/F-18

81 	 TJEP ES-500/40

83 	 TJEP PZ-16/50

83 	 TJEP PZ-16/50 GAS 3G

85 	 TJEP PQZ-64

85 	 TJEP PQZ-75 GAS 3G

87 	 TJEP MF-14/160

88 	 TJEP FS-40 GAS 3G

90 	 TJEP TW-16/38 LW

91 	 TJEP Hammer Tacker

FASTENERS
76 	 TJEP PG-50 Staples

77 	 TJEP BE-80 Staples

80 	 TJEP BE-90 Staples

82 	 TJEP ES-500 Staples

82 	 TJEP PB-18 Staples

86 	 TJEP PZ-16 Staples

86 	 TJEP PQ-15 Staples

87 	 TJEP MF-14 Staples

89 	 TJEP FS-40 Staples

89 	 TJEP PL-16 Staples

90 	 TJEP TW-16 Staples

91 	 TJEP RA-11 Staples

92 	 TJEP PE-30 Staples

92 	 TJEP PH-50 Staples



Staplers

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100686

EAN no. 5702551006863

Staples length 6 - 16 mm

Air consumption per cycle 0.3 litres

Size (L×W×H) 225 × 45 × 155 mm

Weight 0.80 kg

Price € 114.50

1  

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

Spare parts set 871130 8.50

See additional accessories at p. 97 
See the compressors overview at p. 108

USED FOR
Building paper, Underlayment, Vapor barrier.

TJEP PG-50/14

1 Adjustable air exhaust

2 Rear loading

3 Non-slip grip

2

3

1

12.4 mm

6 - 16 mm

Wire thickness 1.3 × 0.5 mm

PG-50 Staples

Width: 12.4 mm WILL FIT

TJEP DF-50/14, PG-50/14

Other brands: See the conversion table at p. 129

PG-50 STAPLES

Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/crt. Price/1000 Price/box

PG-50, 6 mm 841506 9,000 10 2.33 21.00

PG-50, 8 mm 841508 7,000 10 2.57 18.00

PG-50, 10 mm 841510 5,000 10 2.97 14.85

PG-50, 12 mm 841512 4,000 10 3.25 13.00

PG-50, 14 mm 841514 4,000 10 3.58 14.30

PG-50, 14 mm 841524 5,000 10 11.10 55.50

TJEP PG-50 STAPLES

Flat wire staples
Flat wire staples

– ideal for foil !
– ideal for foil !

Wire thickness: 1.3 mm
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Staplers

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100680

EAN no. 5702551006801

Staples length 6 - 16 mm

Air consumption per cycle 0.3 litres

Size (L×W×H) 158 × 43 × 221 mm

Weight 0.84 kg

Price € 102.50

1  

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

Driver unit 870131 18.15

See additional accessories at p. 97 
See the compressors overview at p. 108

USED FOR
Building paper, Underlayment, Vapor barrier.

TJEP 80/16

1 Long slim nose

2 Rear loading

3 Non-slip grip

2

1

3

Also available with long magazine 

with up to two staple strips

(Item no. 100670)

12.8 mm

6 - 16 mm

Wire thickness 0.9 × 0.7 mm

BE-80 Staples

Width: 12.8 mm WILL FIT

TJEP 80/16 auto, 80/16

Other brands: See the conversion table at p. 129

BE-80 STAPLES

Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/crt. Price/1000 Price/box

BE-80, 6 mm 841306 12,000 10 1.65 19.80

BE-80, 8 mm 841308 9,000 10 1.78 16.00

BE-80, 10 mm 841310 7,500 10 1.87 14.00

BE-80, 12 mm 841312 6,000 10 1.92 11.50

BE-80, 14 mm 841314 6,000 10 2.38 14.30

BE-80, 16 mm 841316 4,500 10 2.56 11.50

TJEP BE-80 STAPLES

Wire thickness: 0.9 - 0.7 mm

    GALV.
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Staplers

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100690

EAN no. 5702551006900

Staples length 12 - 40 mm

Air consumption per cycle 1.0 litres

Size (L×W×H) 247 × 63 × 246 mm

Weight 1.46 kg

Price € 163.50

1  

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

Driver unit 870314 32.80

Spare parts set 871069 13.50

See additional accessories at p. 97 
See the compressors overview at p. 108

USED FOR
Board, Frames.

TJEP 90/40

1 Adjustable air exhaust

2 Single shot / bump fire

3 Rear loading

4 Adjustable depth control

5 No-mark nose

6 Empty magazine indicator

6

5

4
3

2

1

12 - 40 mm

Wire thickness 1.3 × 1.0 mm

5.8 mm

BE-90 Staples, p. 80

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100692

EAN no. 5702551006924

Staples length 12 - 40 mm

Air consumption per cycle 0.5 litres

Size (L×W×H) 235 × 53 × 218 mm

Weight 1.26 kg

Price € 218.50

1  

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

Driver unit 877202 47.70

No‑mark set 871134 10.00

Spare parts set 871132 8.50

See additional accessories at p. 97 
See the compressors overview at p. 108

USED FOR
Board, Frames, Wood ceilings.

TJEP BN 90/40

1 Exhaust in bottom cover

2 Suitable for grooves

3 Adjustable depth control

4 Dry fire lock-out

5 Safety bracket integrated in nose

Ideal for hidden nailing of 
Ideal for hidden nailing of 

rustic boards in rear groove !
rustic boards in rear groove !

5

4

3

2

1

Safety bracket integrated in the 

nose ensures exact  

positioning of the nail.5

12 - 40 mm

Wire thickness 1.3 × 1.0 mm

5.8 mm

BE-90 Staples, p. 80
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Staplers

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100694

EAN no. 5702551006948

Staples length 12 - 40 mm

Air consumption per cycle 1.2 litres

Size (L×W×H) 271 × 73 × 244 mm

Weight 1.70 kg

Price € 242.50

1  

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

Driver unit 877306 58.10

No‑mark 877208 1.42

See additional accessories at p. 97 
See the compressors overview at p. 108

USED FOR
Board, Wood ceilings.

TJEP BE-90/40

1 Exhaust in bottom cover

2 Suitable for rear grooves

3 Adjustable depth control

4 Dry fire lock-out

5 Safety bracket integrated in nose

5

4

3

2

1

Very powerful !Very powerful !

Safety bracket integrated in the 

nose ensures exact  

positioning of the nail.5

12 - 40 mm

Wire thickness 1.3 × 1.0 mm

5.8 mm

BE-90 Staples, p. 80

Hidden nailing in rear groove,  
i.e. no visible nail heads on the ceiling.
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Staplers

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100418

EAN no. 5702551004180

Staples length 12 - 40 mm

Brads length 12, 15, 18, 19, 25, 30, 32, 35, 38, 40, 50 mm

Air consumption per cycle 1.0 litres

Size (L×W×H) 247 × 62 × 246 mm

Weight 1.46 kg

Price € 176.50

1  

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

Driver unit 870417 32.80

No‑mark set 871081 10.00

See additional accessories at p. 97 
See the compressors overview at p. 108

USED FOR
Architraves, Board, Frames, Panelling, Skirting.

TJEP 90/F-18

1 Adjustable air exhaust

2 Single shot / bump fire

3 Adjustable depth control

4 Empty magazine indicator

5 Quick removal of ‘trapped’ brad

6 No-mark nose

6
5

4
3

2

1

2 nailers in 1 !2 nailers in 1 !

Wire thickness 
1,3 × 1,0 mm

5.8 mm

12
 - 4

0 
m

m

0°
L: 12 - 40 mm

Ø: 1.2 mm

TF-18 Brads, p. 65
BE-90 Staples

Width: 5.8 mm WILL FIT

TJEP 90/40, 90/F-18, BE-90/40, BN 90/40

MAKITA AT450H HP stapler

Other brands: See the conversion table at p. 129

BE-90 STAPLES, WITH GLUE

Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/crt. Price/1000 Price/box

BE-90, 12 mm 840112 8,000 6 3.31 26.50

BE-90, 18 mm 840118 6,000 6 4.42 26.50

BE-90, 25 mm 840125 4,000 6 5.63 22.50

BE-90, 30 mm 840130 3,500 6 5.66 19.80

BE-90, 35 mm 840135 3,000 6 6.00 18.00

BE-90, 40 mm 840140 2,500 6 7.20 18.00

BE-90, 30 mm 840131 3,500 6 31.57 110.50

BE-90, 35 mm 840136 3,000 6 38.17 114.50

BE-90, 40 mm 840141 2,500 6 42.00 105.00

TJEP BE-90 STAPLES

Wire thickness: 1.3 × 1.0 mm

    GALV.    STAINLESS A4
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Staplers

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100682

EAN no. 5702551006825

Staples length 20 - 40 mm

Air consumption per cycle 1.5 litres

Size (L×W×H) 262 × 68 × 252 mm

Weight 1.46 kg

Price € 230.50

1  

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

Driver unit 876016 29.70

No‑mark set 871047 10.00

Spare parts set 871097 8.50

See additional accessories at p. 97 
See the compressors overview at p. 108

USED FOR
Board, Frames, Insulation wire.

TJEP ES-500/40

1 Belt hook

2 Silencer

3 Adjustable air exhaust

4 Adjustable depth control

5 Bottom load

6 No-mark nose

6

5

4

3

2

1

20 - 40 mm

Wire thickness 1.3 × 1.0 mm

10.8 mm

PB-18 Staples, p. 82
ES-500 Staples, p. 82

500/40
ES
STAPLER
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Staplers

Width: 10.8 mm WILL FIT

TJEP ES-500/40

Other brands: See the conversion table at p. 129

ES-500 STAPLES

Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/crt. Price/1000 Price/box

ES-500, 20 mm 841720 3,600 6 5.69 20.50

ES-500, 25 mm 841725 3,000 6 6.50 19.50

ES-500, 30 mm 841730 2,400 6 7.50 18.00

ES-500, 35 mm 841735 2,000 6 8.50 17.00

ES-500, 40 mm 841740 2,000 6 9.25 18.50

ES-500, 40 mm 841741 2,000 6 30.25 60.50

TJEP ES-500 STAPLES

Wire thickness: 1.3 × 1.0 mm

Width: 10.3 mm WILL FIT

TJEP ES-500/40, I-18/38

Other brands: See the conversion table at p. 129

PB-18 STAPLES, WITH GLUE

Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/crt. Price/1000 Price/box

PB-18, 12 mm 840312 6,000 6 3.58 21.50

PB-18, 16 mm 840316 3,500 6 4.29 15.00

PB-18, 19 mm 840319 3,500 6 5.00 17.50

PB-18, 22 mm 840322 3,000 6 5.33 16.00

PB-18, 25 mm 840325 3,000 6 5.67 17.00

PB-18, 28 mm 840328 2,500 6 6.80 17.00

PB-18, 32 mm 840332 2,000 6 6.88 13.75

PB-18, 38 mm 840338 2,000 6 8.00 16.00

PB-18, 25 mm 840326 3,000 6 26.83 80.50

TJEP PB-18 STAPLES

Wire thickness: 1.2 × 1.0 mm

    GALV.    STAINLESS A2
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Staplers

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100699

EAN no. 5702551006993

Staples length 19 - 50 mm

Air consumption per cycle 2.5 litres

Size (L×W×H) 344 × 87 × 291 mm

Weight 2.30 kg

Price € 406.00

1  

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

Driver unit 100901 121.00

Spare parts set 871064 14.50

See additional accessories at p. 97 
See the compressors overview at p. 108

USED FOR
Board, Chipboard, fermacell®, fermacell® Powerpanel, Flashing of 
steel, Frames, Insulation wire, Lamella floors, Wind plaster.

TJEP PZ-16/50

1 Adjustable air exhaust

2 Quick removal of ‘trapped’ brad

3 Top load

4 Incl. special nose for flooring

5 Single shot / bump fire

3

2

4

1

5

Perfect for fermacellPerfect for fermacell ®®  

boarding and floor boarding !
boarding and floor boarding !

Perfect for fermacellPerfect for fermacell ®®  

Installation instructions
See installation instructions for fermacell® at: 

www.tjep.eu/fastener-guide

19 - 50 mm

Wire thickness 1.6 × 1.4 mm

10.8 mm

PZ-16 Staples, p. 86

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100270

EAN no. 5702551002704

Staples length 19 - 50 mm

Size (L×W×H) 364 × 86 × 279 mm

Weight 2.47 kg

Price € 753.00

2   1   1  

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

TJEP fuel cell, yellow ring, 78 mm 100881 8.82

See additional accessories at p. 97

USED FOR
fermacell®, fermacell® Powerpanel, Flashing of steel, 
Gypsum fiberboard, Insulation wire, Wind plaster.

TJEP PZ-16/50 GAS 3G

1 Li-ion battery – approx. 8000 shots per charge

2 Battery indicator and quick charge function

3 Quick removal of ‘trapped’ brad

4 Adjustable depth control

5 Rafter/belt hook

5

4

3

2

1

Installation instructions
See installation instructions for fermacell® at: 

www.tjep.eu/fastener-guide

19 - 50 mm

Wire thickness 1.6 X 1.4 mm

10.8 mm

PZ-16 Staples, p. 86
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Staplers

N E W

Both for pneumatic Both for pneumatic 
and gas nailers!and gas nailers!

TJEP QUICK-FAST® 
FOR HIDDEN INSTALLATION

For hidden installation of terrace boards.

With our patented* solution TJEP QUICK-FAST® 
you get a nicer result and at the same time 
avoid black rings, cracks and water traps around 
nails and screws on your wooden terrace.

Installation with TJEP QUICK-FAST® is 
quick and easy, leaving a smooth surface 
without visible breaks on the surface.

It is suitable and recommended for all soft 
woods - e.g. pressure-impregnated wood, 
brown-impregnated wood, pine, douglas, 
thermal wood / heat-treated wood, Siberian 
larch and spruce (density less than 700 kg/m³).

*P
at

en
t a

pp
lic

at
io

n 
pe

nd
in

g.
 

TJEP QUICK-FAST®

For PQZ-75 GAS 3G
Item no. 100847

TJEP QUICK-FAST®

For PQZ-64
Item no. 100845

TJEP UNI-SPACE® 
4-7 mm spacer for fast 
installation of terrace boards.
5 pcs. - Item no. 100833 
50 pcs. - Item no. 100834

STAPLES 
TJEP PZ-16, 64 MM WITH GLUE 
3.000 pcs./box, Stainless A4 
Suitable for terrace boards. 
Item no. 840265

Please note that TJEP QUICK-FAST®  
cannot be used on hardwoods! 

Recommended 
for all soft 

woods
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Staplers

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100697

EAN no. 5702551006979

Staples length 32 - 64 mm

Air consumption per cycle 2.7 litres

Size (L×W×H) 353 × 106 × 331 mm

Weight 2.86 kg

Price € 455.00

1  

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

Driver unit 885018 102.00

Spare parts set 871068 16.00

TJEP QUICK‑FAST® incl. driver guide 100845 156.50

TJEP UNI‑SPACE® f / TJEP QUICK‑FAST®, 5 pcs. 100833 11.00

TJEP UNI‑SPACE® f / TJEP QUICK‑FAST®, 50 pcs. 100834 55.50

See additional accessories at p. 97 
See the compressors overview at p. 108

USED FOR
Board, Chipboard, fermacell®, fermacell® Powerpanel, Flashing of steel, 
Frames, Insulation wire, Lamella floors, Terraces, Wind plaster.

TJEP PQZ-64

1 Adjustable air exhaust

2 Quick removal of ‘trapped’ staple

3 Top load

4 Incl. special nose for flooring

5 Single shot / bump fire

4

3

2

1

5

For PQ and PZ staples.For PQ and PZ staples.

Fits TJEP QUICK‑FASTFits TJEP QUICK‑FAST ®®

Video

32 - 64 mm

Wire thickness 
PQ: 1.9 × 1.7 mm
PZ: 1.6 × 1.4 mm

PQ: 11.3 mm, PZ: 10.8 mm

PZ-16 Staples, p. 86
PQ-15 Staples, p. 86

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100265

EAN no. 5702551002650

Staples length 35 - 75 mm

Size (L×W×H) 373 × 108 × 351 mm

Weight 3.96 kg

Price € 847.00

2   1   1  

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

TJEP all‑season fuel cell, red ring, 165 mm 100856 12.23

TJEP fuel cell, orange ring, 165 mm 100853 8.82

TJEP QUICK‑FAST® 100847 156.50

TJEP UNI‑SPACE® f / TJEP QUICK‑FAST®, 5 pcs. 100833 11.00

TJEP UNI‑SPACE® f / TJEP QUICK‑FAST®, 50 pcs. 100834 55.50

See additional accessories at p. 97

USED FOR
Chipboard, fermacell®, fermacell® Powerpanel, Flashing of steel, 
Gypsum fiberboard, Insulation wire, Terraces, Wind plaster.

TJEP PQZ-75 GAS 3G

1 Great balance

2 Non-slip grip – extremely low recoil

3 Adjustable depth control

4 Belt hook

5 Li-ion battery – approx. 8000 shots per charge

6 Battery indicator and quick charge function

4

5

6

3

2

1

For PQ and PZ staples up to For PQ and PZ staples up to 
75 mm ! Fits TJEP QUICK‑FAST75 mm ! Fits TJEP QUICK‑FAST ®® -15°

Video

35 - 75 mm

Wire thickness 
PQ: 1.9 × 1.7 mm
PZ: 1.6 × 1.4 mm

PQ: 11.3 mm, PZ: 10.8 mm

PZ-16 Staples, p. 86
PQ-15 Staples, p. 86
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Staplers

Width: 10.8 mm WILL FIT

TJEP PQZ-64, PQZ-75 GAS, 
PZ-16/50 GAS, PZ-16/50

Other brands: See the conversion table at p. 129

PZ-16 STAPLES, WITH GLUE

Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/pal. Price/1000 Price/box

PZ-16, 25 mm 840225 12,500 64 6.84 85.50

PZ-16, 32 mm 840232 11,000 64 7.68 84.50

PZ-16, 38 mm 840238 9,500 64 8.53 81.00

PZ-16, 45 mm 840245 8,000 64 9.56 76.50

PZ-16, 50 mm 840250 6,500 64 10.62 69.00

PZ-16, 64 mm 840264 6,000 64 14.67 88.00

PZ-16, 38 mm 840239 4,000 96 62.75 251.00

PZ-16, 50 mm 840251 3,000 96 79.33 238.00

PZ-16, 64 mm* 840265 3,000 96 102.17 306.50

*Suitable for TJEP QUICK-FAST®

PZ-16 STAPLES, WITH GLUE, CHISEL-DIVERTED (CD)

Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/pal. Price/1000 Price/box

PZ-16, 19 mm* 840218 17,300 63 9.02 156.00

PZ-16, 22 mm* 840221 17,300 57 9.74 168.50

PZ-16, 28 mm* 840227 12,000 63 10.92 131.00

PZ-16, 32 mm* 840231 10,400 42 12.12 126.00

*Without CE approval

TJEP PZ-16 STAPLES

Wire thickness: 1.6 × 1.4 mm

Standard 
(from the front)

Chisel-diverted 
(from the side)

Width: 11.3 mm WILL FIT

TJEP PQZ-64, PQZ-75 GAS

Other brands: See the conversion table at p. 129

PQ-15 STAPLES, WITH GLUE

Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/pal. Price/1000 Price/box

PQ-15, 38 mm 840638 9,400 32 9.95 93.50

PQ-15, 44 mm 840644 7,400 32 11.22 83.00

PQ-15, 50 mm 840650 7,150 32 11.96 85.50

PQ-15, 57 mm 840657 6,250 32 13.92 87.00

PQ-15, 63 mm 840663 5,750 32 14.87 85.50

PQ-15, 75 mm 840675 4,700 32 17.55 82.50

TJEP PQ-15 STAPLES

Wire thickness: 1.9 × 1.7 mm

All TJEP fasteners for bearing structures are CE-marked. 
CE-marked according to EN 14592 / EUROCODE 5.

    GALV.    GALV. 12µ+    STAINLESS A4
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Staplers

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100689

EAN no. 5702551006894

Staples length 65 - 160 mm

Air consumption per cycle 4.4 litres

Size (L×W×H) 400 × 138 × 470 mm

Weight 6.25 kg

Price € 1,136.00

1

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

Driver unit 876403 207.00

See additional accessories at p. 97 
See the compressors overview at p. 108

USED FOR
Insulation.

TJEP MF-14/160

1 Robust

2 Adjustable air exhaust

3 Adjustable depth control

4 Quick removal of ‘trapped’ brad

5 Non-slip grip

5

4

3

2

1

65 - 160 mm

Wire thickness 2.0 × 1.8 mm

27 mm

MF-14 Staples

Width: 27 mm WILL FIT

TJEP MF-14/150, MF-14/160

Other brands: See the conversion table at p. 129

MF-14 STAPLES, WITH GLUE

Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/pal. Price/1000 Price/box

MF-14, 75 mm 841876 2,400 40 103.33 248.00

MF-14, 100 mm 841891 1,800 53 126.11 227.00

MF-14, 130 mm 841898 1,400 69 154.29 216.00

MF-14, 150 mm 841899 1,100 72 173.64 191.00

TJEP MF-14 STAPLES

Wire thickness: 2.0 × 1.8 mm

All TJEP fasteners for bearing structures are CE-marked. 
CE-marked according to EN 14592 / EUROCODE 5.

    STAINLESS A2
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Staplers

STANDARD

EXTRA

Gas-powered stapler for fastening wire fences 
etc. Perfect for the demanding tasks, and no need 
for compressors and hoses. The stapler is well-
balazanced and extremely powerful, ensuring perfect 
insertion, even in hardwood.

Depth of drive can be adjusted, so the stable can 
be inserted fully or the thread can be allowed some 
clearance.

The heavy-duty staples are hot-dip galvanised 
(HDG) and treated with a special long-life coating, 
ensuring maximum corrosion protection and, thus, 
maximum tool life. 

The special design of the staples with divergent 
D-tips ensures great holding power, far superior to 
manual staples.

TJEP FENCING STAPLER
FS-40 GAS 3G

Including extra nose  Including extra nose  
for mounting in softwood!for mounting in softwood!

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100260

EAN no. 5702551002605 

Staples length 25 - 40 mm

Size (L×W×H) 373 × 108 × 356 mm

Weight 3.93 kg

Price € 845.50

2   1   1  

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

TJEP all‑season fuel cell, red ring, 165 mm 100856 12.23

TJEP fuel cell, orange ring, 165 mm 100853 8.82

See additional accessories at p. 97

USED FOR
Insulation wire, Wire fencing.

TJEP FS-40 GAS 3G

1 Great balance

2 Non-slip grip – extremely low recoil

3 Adjustable depth control

4 Top load

5 Smooth no-mark nose

6 Belt hook

6

5

4

3

2

1

-15°

25 - 40 mm

Wire thickness 3.15 mm

12.8 mm

FS-40 Staples, p. 89
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Staplers

Width: 12.8 mm WILL FIT

TJEP FS-40 GAS

FS-40 STAPLES

Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/pal. Price/1000 Price/box

FS-40, 33 mm 841988 1,500 96 91.67 137.50

FS-40, 40 mm 841990 1,500 96 94.33 141.50

TJEP FS-40 STAPLES

Ø: 3.15 mm

Width: 13.0 mm WILL FIT

Paslode  3200 S-16, 4200 S-16, 4250 S-16, 
IM 200 S-16, S200 S-16

PL-16 STAPLES, WITH GLUE

Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/pal. Price/1000 Price/box

PL-16, 19 mm* 840419 10,000 84 7.85 78.50

PL-16, 25 mm* 840425 10,000 84 9.30 93.00

PL-16, 32 mm* 840432 10,000 63 11.00 110.00

PL-16, 38 mm* 840438 9,900 76 12.32 122.00

PL-16, 45 mm* 840445 7,500 72 13.67 102.50

PL-16, 50 mm* 840450 7,500 72 14.53 109.00

PL-16, 38 mm* 840439 4,000 96 70.38 281.50

PL-16, 50 mm* 840451 3,000 96 89.00 267.00

*With CE approval EN 14592 / EUROCODE 5 

TJEP PL-16 STAPLES

Wire thickness: 1.6 × 1.4 mm

    GALV. 12µ+    HDG    STAINLESS A4
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Staplers

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100698

EAN no. 5702551006986

Staples length 13 - 38 mm

Air consumption per cycle 1.5 litres

Size (L×W×H) 360 × 78 × 236 mm

Weight 2.60 kg

Price € 369.50

1  

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

Driver unit 877401 64.10

See additional accessories at p. 97 
See the compressors overview at p. 108

USED FOR
Building paper.

TJEP TW-16/38 LW

1 Adjustable safety bracket

2 Top load

3 Non-slip grip

4 Lightweight model – compact design

5 Quick removal of ‘trapped’ staple

5

4 3

2

1

13 - 38 mm

Wire thickness 1.6 × 1.4 mm

26.6 mm

TW-16 Staples

Width: 26.6 mm WILL FIT

TJEP TW-16/38 LW, TW-16/38

Other brands: See the conversion table at p. 129

TW-16 STAPLES, WITH GLUE

Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/pal. Price/1000 Price/box

TW-16, 16 mm 841616 9,900 72 8.84 87.50

TW-16, 22 mm 841622 7,250 72 10.28 74.50

TW-16, 25 mm 841625 6,600 72 11.06 73.00

TW-16, 32 mm 841632 4,650 48 13.98 65.00

TW-16, 38 mm 841638 4,000 72 15.00 60.00

TJEP TW-16 STAPLES

Wire thickness: 1.6 × 1.4 mm

    GALV.
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Staplers

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 100602

EAN no. 5702551006023

Staples length 6 - 10 mm

Size (L×W×H) 300 × 55 × 40 mm

Weight 0.93 kg

Price € 54.00

ACCESSORIES
See accessories at p. 97 
See the compressors overview at p. 108

USED FOR
Building paper, Carpet installation, House wrap, Underlayment, Vapor barrier.

TJEP HAMMER TACKER

1 Non-slip grip

2 Light and compact

N E W

2

1

10.6 mm

6 - 10 mm

Wire thickness 1.3 × 0.5 mm

RA-11 Staples

Width: 10.6 mm WILL FIT

TJEP Hammer Tacker

Other brands: See the conversion table at p. 129

RA-11 STAPLES

Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/crt. Price/1000 Price/box

RA-11, 9 mm 841400 5,000 10 2.27 11.33

TJEP RA-11 STAPLES

Wire thickness: 1.3 × 0.5 mm

    GALV.
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Staplers

Width: 8.5 mm WILL FIT

Paslode  1000 S-30 SR

PE-30 STAPLES

Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/crt. Price/1000 Price/box

PE-30, 8 mm 841108 20,000 6 1.93 38.50

PE-30, 10 mm 841110 15,000 6 2.13 32.00

PE-30, 12 mm 841112 10,000 6 2.30 23.00

PE-30, 16 mm 841116 10,000 6 2.60 26.00

PE-30, 10 mm 841111 10,000 8 7.65 76.50

PE-30, 12 mm 841113 10,000 8 8.55 85.50

TJEP PE-30 STAPLES

Wire thickness: 0.6 - 0.8 mm

Width: 5.2 mm WILL FIT

Paslode  1000-N-50 SR, PN 50

PH-50 STAPLES

Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/crt. Price/1000 Price/box

PH-50, 6 mm 841006 20,000 6 2.00 40.00

PH-50, 10 mm 841010 10,000 6 2.35 23.50

PH-50, 12 mm 841012 10,000 6 2.60 26.00

PH-50, 16 mm 841016 7,500 6 3.13 23.50

PH-50, 19 mm 841019 7,500 6 3.47 26.00

TJEP PH-50 STAPLES

Wire thickness: 0.6 - 1.2 mm

    GALV.    STAINLESS A2
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C -RINGERS

C-RINGERS
94 	 TJEP CR 5/9-24

95 	 TJEP CR 8/11-24

FASTENERS
95 	 C-ring - 1.8 mm



C-ringers

TJEP CR 5/9-24

C-RINGER
SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 115993

EAN no. 5702551159934

Size (L×W×H) 344 × 203 × 249 mm

Weight 2.58 kg

Workpc. thickness 5 - 9 mm

Price € 1,470.00

2   1   1  

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

TJEP Battery 18V, 2Ah 115986 172.50

TJEP Battery 18V, 3Ah 115987 266.50

TJEP battery charger for TJEP C‑ringer 115988 110.00

USED FOR
Car seats, Insulation wire, Mattresses, Poultrycages, Traps, Wire fencing.

TJEP CR 5/9-24

1 Workpc. thickness of  8-11 mm

2 Great balance

3 Quick fixation

The fastest model on the 
The fastest model on the 

market – battery‑powered !
market – battery‑powered !

3

2

1

Ø: 1.8 mm

24,0 mm

C-ring - 1.8 mm, p. 95
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C-ringers

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 115994

EAN no. 5702551159941

Size (L×W×H) 344 × 203 × 249 mm

Weight 2.58 kg

Workpc. thickness 8 - 11 mm

Price € 1,470.00

2   1   1  

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

TJEP Battery 18V, 2Ah 115986 172.50

TJEP Battery 18V, 3Ah 115987 266.50

TJEP battery charger for TJEP C‑ringer 115988 110.00

USED FOR
Car seats, Insulation wire, Mattresses, Poultrycages, Traps, Wire fencing.

TJEP CR 8/11-24

1 Workpc. thickness of  8-11 mm

2 Great balance

3 Quick fixation

The fastest model on the 
The fastest model on the 

market – battery‑powered !
market – battery‑powered !

3

2

1

Ø: 1.8 mm

24,0 mm

C-ring - 1.8 mm

WILL FIT

TJEP CR 5/9-24, CR 8/11-24

C-RINGS

Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/pal. Price/1000 Price/box

C-rings* 115996 10,000 150 6.50 65.00

*Zinc coating thickness min. 205 g/m² for 1,8 mm wire according to EN10244-2

C-RING - 1.8 MM

    HDG
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TJEP TIP

Scan the code and visit www.tjep.eu 
with your smart phone or tablet.

On www.tjep.eu you can see
the entire TJEP product range.



TJEP TIP

Accessories for TJEP nailers and staplers
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Accessories & fuel cell

12 pcs. pr. box

TJEP FUEL CELL, purple ring

Item no. 100864

EAN no. 5702551008645

Shot Approx. 1,000 pcs.

Price/pcs. € 14.50

Minimum order: 1 box.

WILL FIT

TJEP GRF 34/100 Excellent GAS

TJEP ALL‑SEASON FUEL CELL, 
red ring

Item no. 100856

EAN no. 5702551008560

Shot Approx. 1,100 pcs.

Price/pcs. € 12.23

Minimum order: 1 box.

WILL FIT

TJEP GRF 34/90 GAS, FH 21/90 GAS,  
CP-40 GAS, KA 4060 GAS, PQZ-75 GAS,  
FH 21/90 GAS duplex, FS-40 GAS, 
PASLODE IM 350/90

TJEP FUEL CELL, yellow ring

Item no. 100851

EAN no. 5702551008515

Shot Approx. 1,100 pcs.

Price/pcs. € 8.82

WILL FIT

TJEP AB-15/64 GAS, VF-16/64 GAS,  
TF-18/50 GAS, TF-16/64 GAS, PZ-16/50 GAS,  
HA-35 GAS Haften, ST-15/50 GAS, 
PASLODE IM 50 F18, IM 65 F16,  
IM 65A F16, IM 200 A/35 Haften, IM 200 S16

OK GAS FUEL CELL

Item no. 100862

EAN no. 4260358111018

Shot Approx. 1,250 pcs.

Price/pcs. € 17.80

WILL FIT

PASLODE IM90i, IM100i, PPN 50i

TJEP FUEL CELL, green ring

Item no. 100858

EAN no. 5702551008584

Shot Approx. 800 pcs.

Price/pcs. € 12.23

Minimum order: 1 box.

WILL FIT

TJEP GRF 34/105 GAS

TJEP FUEL CELL, orange ring

Item no. 100853

EAN no. 5702551008539

Shot Approx. 1,100 pcs.

Price/pcs. € 8.82

WILL FIT

TJEP PQZ-75 GAS, GRF 34/90 GAS,  
FH 21/90 GAS, CP-40 GAS, KA 4060 GAS,  
FH 21/90 GAS duplex, FS-40 GAS, 
PASLODE IM 350/90

-15°-15°

-15°
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Accessories & fuel cell

TJEP BATTERY CHARGER 1,65 AH 
NIMH

Item no. 100840

EAN no. 5702551008409

Price € 25.50

WILL FIT

All TJEP 1G and 2G Gas nailers

TJEP CAR ADAPTOR FOR 
TJEP CHARGER

Item no. 100843

EAN no. 5702551008430

Price € 8.00

WILL FIT

TJEP battery charger 1,65 Ah NiMh

TJEP BATTERY, 1,65 Ah NiMh

Item no. 100842

EAN no. 5702551008423

Price € 64.00

WILL FIT

All TJEP 1G and 2G Gas nailers

TJEP ALL SEASON OIL

Item no. 106228

EAN no. 5702551062289

Price € 9.50

WILL FIT

All TJEP Gas and pneumatic nailers

TJEP BATTERY CHARGER FOR 
TJEP LI‑ION BATTERY

Item no. 100292

EAN no. 5702551002926

Price € 97.00

WILL FIT

All TJEP 3G Gas nailers 
and GRF 34/100 Excellent GAS

TJEP LI‑ION BATTERY

Item no. 100290

EAN no. 5702551002902

Price € 108.50

WILL FIT

All TJEP 3G Gas nailers 
and GRF 34/100 Excellent GAS

TJEP CLEANER

Item no. 100890

EAN no. 5702551008904

Price € 13.00

WILL FIT

All TJEP Gas nailers

REMEMBER

OIL 

www.tjep.eu� 99TJEP@KYOCERA-UNIMERCO.COM  ·  Tel. +45 97 14 14 40



Accessories & fuel cell

MAGNETIC NO‑MARK

Item no. 875795

EAN no. 5702558757959

Price € 29.10

WILL FIT

TJEP CP-40 GAS 3G

TJEP QUICK‑FAST®

Item no. 100847

EAN no. 5702551008478

Price € 156.50

WILL FIT

TJEP PQZ-75 GAS 3G

QUADRO SAFETY BRACKET

Item no. 850253

EAN no. 5702558502535

Price € 218.50

WILL FIT

TJEP ZE-65

TJEP UNI‑SPACE® 
f / TJEP QUICK‑FAST®, 5 pcs.

Item no. 100833

EAN no. 5702551008331

Price € 11.00

WILL FIT

TJEP QUICK-FAST®

TJEP UNI‑SPACE® 
f / TJEP QUICK‑FAST®, 50 pcs.

Item no. 100834

EAN no. 5702551008348

Price € 55.50

WILL FIT

TJEP QUICK-FAST®

TJEP QUICK‑FAST® INCL. DRIVER 
GUIDE

Item no. 100845

EAN no. 5702551008454

Price € 156.50

WILL FIT

TJEP PQZ-64

DECRA SAFETY BRACKET

Item no. 850251

EAN no. 5702558502511

Price € 218.50

WILL FIT

TJEP ZE-65

Find more information 
on accessories including 
no-mark noses, driver 
units and spare part 
kits for each nailer 
on www.tjep.eu

N E W

N E W

N E WN E W
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See our  
High Pressure Compressor  
on page 34

HIGHP
R

E S S U R
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Compressors

O N • 
O
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30

8

IMPORTANT! 

We recommend that a 10 mm hose thickness is always used 
(item no. 106080) and that the pressure control valve is set to 
give a pressure between 6 and 8 bar.

The compressor is designed to run 
in intervals of max. total operation on 
30 min. pr. hour to ensure cooling.

Remember to empty the compressor tank 
for condensation  
water daily.

If the compressor will not start, it is often due to too 

low voltage, due to a too long / thin extension cord or 

a non-unrolled cable drum!
Pressure regulating 
valve

Use a powerful extension cord  
(min. 3 × 1.5 mm2) in a separate  
fuse group.

More info

Remember to turn off the pressure 
switch! Otherwise there is a risk that 
the compressor will not start and may be 
damaged.
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Compressors

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 123027

EAN no. 5702551230275

Size (L×W×H) 330 × 300 × 440 mm

Weight 10.00 kg

Cylinders 1

Horsepower 1.1 kW  /  1.5 HP

Max pressure 8 bar

FAD @ 0 bar* 160 litres / min

FAD @ 6.2 bar 55 litres / min

Tank 6 litres

Noise (LpA, 4m) 68 dB

Noise (LwA) 90 dB

Price € 302.00

TJEP 6/15-1 COMPACT

 Light and handy

 Wight only 10 kg

Small and handySmall and handy
 – only 10 kg ! – only 10 kg !

*Often referred to as ”effective air”

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 123054

EAN no. 5702551230541

Size (L×W×H) 385 × 385 × 370 mm

Weight 12.00 kg

Cylinders 2

Horsepower 0.4 kW  /  0.5 HP

Max pressure 9 bar

FAD @ 0 bar* 49 litres / min

FAD @ 6.2 bar 17 litres / min

Tank 3,8 litres

Noise (LpA, 4m) 56 dB

Noise (LwA) 69 dB

Price € 313.00

TJEP 4/5-2 SILENT

 Extremely silent

 Easy to transport

 Ball-bottom valve for easy draining of water

Enjoy the sound of silence !
Enjoy the sound of silence !

Perfect for small nailersPerfect for small nailers
SILENT
S E R I E S

TJEP

*Often referred to as ”effective air”
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Compressors

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 123026

EAN no. 5702551230268

Size (L×W×H) 400 × 330 × 330 mm

Weight 18.00 kg

Cylinders 2

Horsepower 0.6 kW  /  0.75 HP

Max pressure 10,5 bar

FAD @ 0 bar* 160 litres / min

FAD @ 6.2 bar 66 litres / min

Tank 6 litres

Noise (LpA, 4m) 59 dB

Noise (LwA) 80 dB

Price € 721.00

TJEP 6/10-2 SILENT

 Low noise level

 Easy to carry

 Rugged design

Low noise levelLow noise level
– only 59 dB !– only 59 dB !

SILENT
S E R I E S

TJEP

*Often referred to as ”effective air”

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 123056

EAN no. 5702551230565

Size (L×W×H) 485 × 485 × 415 mm

Weight 21.50 kg

Cylinders 2

Horsepower 0.7 kW  /  1.0 HP

Max pressure 9 bar

FAD @ 0 bar* 131 litres / min

FAD @ 6.2 bar 48 litres / min

Tank 8 litres

Noise (LpA, 4m) 58 dB

Noise (LwA) 71 dB

Price € 422.50

TJEP 8/10-2 SILENT

 Extremely silent

 Ball-bottom valve for easy draining of water

 Two outlets

Rest your ears with this Rest your ears with this 

quiet model for small and 
quiet model for small and 

medium sized nailers !medium sized nailers !
SILENT
S E R I E S

TJEP

*Often referred to as ”effective air”
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Compressors

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 123060

EAN no. 5702551230602

Size (L×W×H) 525 × 485 × 585 mm

Weight 26.50 kg

Cylinders 2

Horsepower 1.1 kW  /  1.5 HP

Max pressure 10 bar

FAD @ 0 bar* 203 litres / min

FAD @ 6.2 bar 105 litres / min

Tank 17 litres

Noise (LpA, 4m) 66 dB

Noise (LwA) 80 dB

Price € 643.00

TJEP 17/15-2 SILENT

 Extremely silent

 Compact design with 2 tanks

 Ergonomic telescopic handle

Compact, silent Compact, silent 
and powerful !and powerful !

SILENT
S E R I E S

TJEP

*Often referred to as ”effective air”

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 123058

EAN no. 5702551230589

Size (L×W×H) 600 × 470 × 780 mm

Weight 33.00 kg

Cylinders 2

Horsepower 1.5 kW  /  2 HP

Max pressure 9 bar

FAD @ 0 bar* 230 litres / min

FAD @ 6.2 bar 109 litres / min

Tank 19 litres

Noise (LpA, 4m) 64 dB

Noise (LwA) 85 dB

Price € 758.00

TJEP 20/20-2 SILENT

 Extremely silent

 High performance - Two outlets

 Ball-bottom valve for easy draining of water

SILENT
S E R I E S

TJEP

*Often referred to as ”effective air”
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Compressors

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 123021

EAN no. 5702551230213

Size (L×W×H) 520 × 430 × 790 mm

Weight 40.00 kg

Cylinders 2

Horsepower 1.8 kW  /  2.5 HP

Max pressure 10,5 bar

FAD @ 0 bar* 250 litres / min

FAD @ 6.2 bar 153 litres / min

Tank 20 litres

Noise (LpA, 4m) 70 dB

Noise (LwA) 95 dB

Price € 1,385.00

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

Puncture‑proof wheel 106244 40.00

TJEP 20/25-2

 High performance - Up to 10,5 bar

 Ball valve for easy drain of tank.

 Telescopic handle and puncture-proof wheel

Extremely effective Extremely effective 
and reliable !and reliable !

*Often referred to as ”effective air”

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 123052

EAN no. 5702551230527

Size (L×W×H) 520 × 430 × 790 mm

Weight 45.00 kg

Cylinders 2

Horsepower 2.2 kW  /  3 HP

Max pressure 10,5 bar

FAD @ 0 bar* 360 litres / min

FAD @ 6.2 bar 211 litres / min

Tank 20 litres

Noise (LpA, 4m) 72 dB

Noise (LwA) 95 dB

Price € 850.00

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

K01 compressor oil, 1 litre 106240 26.00

Oil dipstick f / TJEP oil lubricated compressors 106242 14.00

Puncture‑proof wheel 106244 40.00

TJEP 20/30-2

 Telescopic handle

 Ball valve for easy drain of tank

 Puncture&#8209;proof wheel

Great performance !Great performance !
Strong oil lubricated workhorse !
Strong oil lubricated workhorse !

*Often referred to as ”effective air”
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Compressors

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 123064

EAN no. 5702551230640

Size (L×W×H) 818 × 363 × 545 mm

Weight 51.00 kg

Cylinders 4

Horsepower 2,4 kW  /  3 HP

Max pressure 10 bar

FAD @ 0 bar* 406 litres / min

FAD @ 6.2 bar 210 litres / min

Tank 24 litres

Noise (LpA, 4m) 68 dB

Noise (LwA) 82 dB

Price € 909.00

TJEP 24/30-4 SILENT

 Extremely silent

 High performance - Two outlets

 Ball-bottom valve for easy draining of water

SILENT
S E R I E S

TJEP

Silent and compact – Silent and compact – 
with high performance !with high performance !

*Often referred to as ”effective air”

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 123066

EAN no. 5702551230664

Size (L×W×H) 890 × 457 × 672 mm

Weight 63.00 kg

Cylinders 4

Horsepower 2,4 kW  /  3 HP

Max pressure 10 bar

FAD @ 0 bar* 406 litres / min

FAD @ 6.2 bar 210 litres / min

Tank 50 litres

Noise (LpA, 4m) 68 dB

Noise (LwA) 82 dB

Price € 1,035.00

TJEP 50/30-4 SILENT

 Extremely silent

 High performance – two outlets

 Large tank capacity

Perfect for large Perfect for large 
projects !projects ! SILENT

S E R I E S

TJEP

*Often referred to as ”effective air”
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Compressors

Instructions for selecting a compressor. The overview is used as a guide for selecting a compressor.  
This guide is based on an exhaust pressure of 7 bar and a maximum shoot speed of 50 shots / min.  
Faster shoots or with a higher output pressure, it is recommended that you select a larger compressor.

 Not recommendable  Recommendable for this nailer type
Recommendable for minor tasks with low rate  
of shoot approx. 20 shots/min.

 Can normally run with two nailers at once
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100180 GRF 34/100 HP

100181 GRF 34/100 HP L

100174 PC 90 HP

100193 AN510H HP

100194 AN610H HP

100189 AN711H HP

100190 AN935H HP

100195 AN250HC HP  

100191 AF550H HP  

100198 AR411HR HP
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100345 TA 45       

100050 MX 50        

100143 ZE 65

100147 ZE 65 Excellent

100149 ZE 75 Excellent

100051 PC 65

100055 PC 66

100034 PC 90 Excellent

100057 PC 90

100046 CN 57

100048 CN 70

100049 CN 80

100044 CN 90

100357 CN 100 EPAL

100042 CN-130

HAFTEN  
NAILERS

100028 PC 50 Haften       

100056 PC 66 Haften

CORRUGATED
NAILERS 100332 CO-15        
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NAILERS 100426 ST-15/50       
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100440 TF-18/40          

100421 TF-18/45          

100419 F-18/50          

100428 TF-18/55          

100417 VD-18/50          

100416 F-16/50          

100413 TF-16/50F          

100467 TF-16/63B          

100414 AB-15          

100422 AB-15/50          

100415 VD-15/50          

100471 TT-65

ST
A

PL
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100686 PG-50/14          

100680 80/16          

100670 80/16 auto          

100690 90/40          

100692 BN-90/40          

100694 BE-90/40    

100418 90/F-18          

100682 ES-500/40  

100699 PZ-16/50

100697 PQZ-64  

100689 MF-14/160

100698 TW-16/38 LW        
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Compressors

HIGHP
R

E S S U R
E

HIGHP
R

E S S U R
E

HIGHP
R

E S S U R
E

HIGHP
R

E S S U R
E

HIGHP
R

E S S U R
E

HIGHP
R

E S S U R
E

TJEP HP REDUCTION VALVE

Item no. 123082

EAN no. 5702551230824 

Price € 83.50

TJEP HP REDUCTION VALVE, 
with coupling

Item no. 123083

EAN no. 5702551230831 

Price € 120.00

REPAIRING KIT, 
male‑coupling f / TJEP HP airhose

Item no. 123681

EAN no. 5702551236819 

Price € 14.55

REPAIRING KIT, 
female‑coupling f / TJEP HP airhose

Item no. 123680

EAN no. 5702551236802 

Price € 43.60

HIGHP
R
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E

HIGHP
R
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E

ACCESSORIES
COMPRESSORS 

TJEP HP AIRHOSE

Item no. 123089

EAN no. 5702551230893 

Length 15 m

Price € 167.00

TJEP HP HOSE REEL

Item no. 123090

EAN no. 5702551230909

Length 30 m

Price € 348.50

SHORT HOSE SET F  / TJEP HP 
HOSE REEL

Item no. 106246

EAN no. 5702551062463

Price € 30.50

TJEP HP SWIVEL PLUG 360°*

Item no. 123084

EAN no. 5702551230848

Price € 46.50

*Do not fit Makita AR411HR HP
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Compressors

-40°-40°

TJEP WOVEN NYLON EXT. 
HOSE, 1/4” with coupling  /  nipple

Item no. 106281

EAN no. 5702551062814

Length 10 m

Price € 65.00

TJEP WOVEN NYLON EXT. 
HOSE, 3/8” with coupling  /  nipple

Item no. 106282

EAN no. 5702551062821

Length 10 m

Price € 83.50

TJEP SUPERSOFT HOSE, 3 / 8” 
with nipple & quick‑release coupling

Item no. 106283

EAN no. 5702551062838

Length 10 m

Price € 51.50

TJEP SUPERSOFT HOSE, 3 / 8” 
with nipple & quick‑release coupling

Item no. 106284

EAN no. 5702551062845

Length 20 m

Price € 75.50

OIL DIPSTICK, 
f / TJEP oil lubricated compressors

Item no. 106242

EAN no. 5702551062425

Price € 14.00

K01 COMPRESSOR OIL,  
1 litre

Item no. 106240

EAN no. 5709535881003

Price € 26.00

PUNCTURE‑PROOF WHEEL

Item no. 106244

EAN no. 5702551062449

Price € 40.00

TJEP PUR SPIRAL HOSE, 
6,5/10 mm × 7,5 /  6 m

Item no. 106285

EAN no. 5702551062852

Length 6 m

Price € 64.50

TJEP SUPERFLEX AIR HOSE, 
1 / 4” with nipple and coupling

Item no. 106082

EAN no. 5702551060827

Length 10 m

Price € 49.00

TJEP AIR HOSE, 
8 / 14 mm poly with nipple and coupling

Item no. 106095

EAN no. 5702551060957 

Length 20 m

Price € 57.00

TJEP HOSE REEL, 
8 / 14 mm poly with nipple and coupling

Item no. 106096

EAN no. 5702551060964 

Length 30 m

Price € 125.00

TJEP AUTOMATIC HOSE REEL, 
9.5 / 13.0 mm PUR hose

Item no. 106293

EAN no. 5702551062937

Length 30 m

Price € 353.00

110� www.tjep.eu KYOCERA UNIMERCO Fastening A/S  ·  Drejervej 2, DK-7451 Sunds



Compressors

TJEP SODA BLASTER, 
w /  1.3 ltr. canister

Item no. 106289

EAN no. 5702551062890

Price € 75.50

TJEP SODA CANISTER, 
5 ltr.

Item no. 106290

EAN no. 5702551062906

Price € 28.50

TJEP AIR BLOW GUN, 
w /  universal bike adapter & nipple

Item no. 106288

EAN no. 5702551062883

Price € 25.00

TJEP AIR BLOW GUN, 
w /  6 mm angled pipe and nipple

Item no. 106287

EAN no. 5702551062876

Price € 16.00

TJEP TEFLON THREAD SEAL 
TAPE, 12 mm × 0.75 mm × 12 m

Item no. 106275

EAN no. 5702551062753

Price € 3.00

SELF‑VENTING REGULATOR, 
1 / 4”, 16 - 6 bar

Item no. 106090

EAN no. 5702551060902

Price € 76.00

TJEP TIRE INFLATOR, 
w /  pressure gauge 0 - 12 bar

Item no. 106280

EAN no. 5702551062807

Price € 67.00

TJEP PRESSURE GAUGE, 
0 - 10 bar 1 / 8”

Item no. 106279

EAN no. 5702551062791

Price € 7.00

TJEP FILTER REGULATOR, 
1 / 4”, 0 - 10 bar incl. pressure gauge

Item no. 106278

EAN no. 5702551062784

Price € 46.50

TJEP REGULATOR, 
1 / 4”, 0 - 10 bar incl. pressure gauge

Item no. 106277

EAN no.  5702551062777

Price € 22.00
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Compressors

TJEP SWIVEL BALL 
JOINT NIPPLE, 
3/8” male x 3 / 8” female thread

Item no. 106292

EAN no. 5702551062920

Price € 30.00

TJEP SWIVEL BALL 
JOINT NIPPLE, 
1/4” male x 1 / 4” female thread

Item no. 106291

EAN no. 5702551062913

Price € 16.00

TJEP IN‑LINE LUBRICATOR, 
lG1K 1 / 4” 4 ml

Item no. 106286

EAN no. 5702551062869

Price € 37.50

TJEP Y‑CONNECTOR, 
w / 2 couplers series 007

Item no. 106276

EAN no. 5702551062760

Price € 35.50

TJEP ADJ. HOSE CLAMP, 
10 - 16 mm, 5 pcs.

Item no. 106274

EAN no. 5702551062746

Price € 7.00

TJEP ADJ. HOSE CLAMP,  
8 - 12 mm, 5 pcs.

Item no. 106273

EAN no. 5702551062739

Price € 6.50

TJEP HOSE CLAMP,  
15 - 17 mm, 5 pcs.

Item no. 106272

EAN no. 5702551062722

Price € 4.00

TJEP HOSE CLAMP, 
13 - 15 mm, 5 pcs.

Item no. 106271

EAN no. 5702551062715

Price € 4.00

TJEP QUICK‑RELEASE 
COUPLING, 13 mm hose connector

Item no. 106260

EAN no. 5702551062609

Price € 13.00

TJEP QUICK‑RELEASE 
COUPLING, 10 mm hose Connector

Item no. 106259

EAN no. 5702551062593

Price € 13.00

TJEP QUICK‑RELEASE 
COUPLING, 8 mm hose connector

Item no. 106258

EAN no. 5702551062586

Price € 13.00

TJEP QUICK‑RELEASE 
COUPLING, 6 mm hose connector

Item no. 106257

EAN no. 5702551062579

Price € 13.00

TJEP COUPLING NIPPLE, 
13 mm hose connector

Item no. 106270

EAN no. 5702551062708

Price € 6.00

TJEP COUPLING NIPPLE, 
9 mm hose connector

Item no. 106269

EAN no. 5702551062692

Price € 4.00

TJEP COUPLING NIPPLE, 
8 mm hose connector

Item no. 106268

EAN no. 5702551062685

Price € 4.00

TJEP COUPLING NIPPLE, 
6 mm hose connector

Item no. 106267

EAN no. 5702551062678

Price € 4.00
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Compressors

TJEP COUPLING NIPPLE, 
1 / 4” female thread

Item no. 106261

EAN no. 5702551062616

Price € 4.50

TJEP COUPLING NIPPLE, 
1 / 2” male thread

Item no. 106266

EAN no. 5702551062661

Price € 5.50

TJEP COUPLING NIPPLE, 
3 / 8” male thread

Item no. 106265

EAN no. 5702551062654

Price € 4.50

TJEP COUPLING NIPPLE, 
1 / 4” male thread

Item no. 106264

EAN no. 5702551062647

Price € 4.00

TJEP QUICK‑RELEASE 
COUPLING, 3 / 8” female thread

Item no. 106252

EAN no. 5702551062524

Price € 13.00

TJEP QUICK‑RELEASE 
COUPLING, 1 / 4” female thread

Item no. 106251

EAN no. 5702551062517

Price € 13.00

TJEP COUPLING NIPPLE, 
1 / 2” female thread

Item no. 106263

EAN no. 5702551062630

Price € 6.00

TJEP COUPLING NIPPLE, 
3 / 8” female thread

Item no. 106262

EAN no. 5702551062623

Price € 4.50

TJEP QUICK‑RELEASE 
COUPLING, 1 / 2” male thread

Item no. 106256

EAN no. 5702551062562

Price € 13.00

TJEP QUICK‑RELEASE 
COUPLING, 3 / 8” male thread

Item no. 106255

EAN no. 5702551062555

Price € 13.00

TJEP QUICK‑RELEASE 
COUPLING, 1 / 4” male thread

Item no. 106254

EAN no. 5702551062548

Price € 13.00

TJEP QUICK‑RELEASE 
COUPLING, 1 / 2” female thread

Item no. 106253

EAN no. 5702551062531

Price € 13.00

TJEP STRAIGHT JOINT, 
1/4” x 3 / 8” male thread

Item no. 106249

EAN no. 5702551062494

Price € 4.00

TJEP STRAIGHT JOINT, 
3/8” x 3 / 8” male thread

Item no. 106248

EAN no. 5702551062487

Price € 4.00

TJEP STRAIGHT JOINT, 
1/4” x 1 / 4” male thread

Item no. 106247

EAN no. 5702551062470

Price € 3.50
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TJEP TIP

Scan the code and visit www.tjep.eu 
with your smart phone or tablet.

On www.tjep.eu you can see how to 
change the fuel cell and how you 
clean your gasnailer.
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RE-BAR BINDERS

RE-BAR BINDERS
116 	 TJEP ULTRA GRIP 25

117 	 TJEP ULTRA GRIP 40

117 	 TJEP ULTRA GRIP 58

118 	 Accessories

TYING WIRE
119 	 TJEP ULTRA GRIP WIRE

119 	 TJEP wire

119 	 Tying wire



Re-bar Binders

TJEP ULTRA GRIP

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 124012

EAN no. 5702551240120

Size (L×W×H) 281 × 109 × 300 mm

Weight 2.50 kg

Workpc. thickness 8 - 25 mm

Wraps 2 - 3

Ties per coil 160 - 220

Ties per battery charge +5,000 (at max. wraps)

Price € 2,120.00

2   2   1   1  

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

TJEP battery charger for TJEP ULTRA GRIP 124205 166.00

TJEP extension bar 124202 244.00

TJEP holster 124203 71.00

TJEP lithium‑Ion battery 4,0Ah 124204 153.50

USED FOR
Floor Heating, Pre-fab, Rebar, Roads and bridges.

TJEP ULTRA GRIP 25

1 18V brushless motors

2 Sealed gearbox for extra power

3 Optimised nose design with long lifetime, 
ensuring easier access to the point you want to tie

4 Longer and narrower handle for better ergonomics

5 18V 4Ah Li-ion slide-in battery

6 Connector for electronic extension

6

5

4

3 2

1

Video

L: 100 m
Ø: 0.8 mm

ULTRA GRIP WIRE, p. 119
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Re-bar Binders

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 124002

EAN no. 5702551240021

Size (L×W×H) 297 × 109 × 300 mm

Weight 2.60 kg

Workpc. thickness 12 - 40 mm

Wraps 2 - 3

Ties per coil 120 - 160

Ties per battery charge +4,500 (at max. wraps)

Price € 2,120.00

2   2   1   1  

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

TJEP battery charger for TJEP ULTRA GRIP 124205 166.00

TJEP extension bar 124202 244.00

TJEP holster 124203 71.00

TJEP lithium‑Ion battery 4,0Ah 124204 153.50

USED FOR
Floor Heating, Foundations and footing, Pre-fab, 
Rebar, Roads and bridges, Swimmingpools.

TJEP ULTRA GRIP 40

1 18V brushless motors

2 Sealed gearbox for extra power

3 Optimised nose design with long lifetime, 
ensuring easier access to the point you want to tie

4 Longer and narrower handle for better ergonomics

5 18V 4Ah Li-ion slide-in battery

6 Connector for electronic extension

6

5

4

3 2

1

Video

L: 100 m
Ø: 0.8 mm

ULTRA GRIP WIRE, p. 119

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 124022

EAN no. 5702551240229

Size (L×W×H) 312 × 109 × 310 mm

Weight 2.80 kg

Workpc. thickness 30 - 58 mm

Wraps 3 - 4

Ties per coil 80 - 96

Ties per battery charge +3,200 (at max. wraps)

Price € 2,237.00

2   2   1   1  

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

TJEP battery charger for TJEP ULTRA GRIP 124205 166.00

TJEP extension bar 124202 244.00

TJEP holster 124203 71.00

TJEP lithium‑Ion battery 4,0Ah 124204 153.50

USED FOR
Foundations and footing, Pre-fab, Rebar, Roads and bridges, Swimmingpools.

TJEP ULTRA GRIP 58

1 18V brushless motors

2 Sealed gearbox for extra power

3 Optimised nose design with long lifetime, 
ensuring easier access to the point you want to tie

4 Longer and narrower handle for better ergonomics

5 18V 4Ah Li-ion slide-in battery

6 Connector for electronic extension

6

5

4

3 2

1

Video

L: 100 m
Ø: 0.8 mm

ULTRA GRIP WIRE, p. 119
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Re-bar Binders

TJEP HOLSTER

Item no. 124203

EAN no. 5702551242032

Price € 71.00

TJEP EXTENSION BAR

Item no. 124202

EAN no. 5702551242025

Price € 244.00

TJEP LITHIUM‑ION BATTERY 
4,0AH

Item no. 124204

EAN no. 5702551242049

Price € 153.50

TJEP BATTERY CHARGER FOR 
TJEP ULTRA GRIP

Item no. 124205

EAN no. 5702551242056

Price € 166.00

ACCESSORIES
RE-BAR 
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Re-bar Binders

WILL FIT

TJEP RE-BAR XP 25 Binder, RE-BAR XP 40 Binder, 
ULTRA GRIP 25, ULTRA GRIP 40, ULTRA GRIP 58

ULTRA GRIP WIRE

Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/pal. Price/pcs. Price/box

ULTRA GRIP WIRE 124156 40 48 3.56 142.50

ULTRA GRIP WIRE 124152 20 96 3.78 75.50

ULTRA GRIP WIRE 124153 40 48 3.56 142.50

ULTRA GRIP WIRE 124157 40 48 12.55 502.00

ULTRA GRIP WIRE 124155 40 48 11.74 469.50

TJEP ULTRA GRIP WIRE

WILL FIT

TJEP RE-BAR 25 Binder, RE-BAR 40 Binder

EP WIRE, 0.8 MM

Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/pal. Price/pcs. Price/box

EP WIRE, 0.8 mm 124150 50 40 3.35 167.50

Wire, 0.8 mm 124151 50 40 3.35 167.50

TJEP WIRE

Ø: 1.5 mmØ: 0.8 mm

WILL FIT

MAX RB 650, RB 655

TYING WIRE, 1.5 MM

Dimension Item no. Pcs./box Box/pal. Price/1000 Price/box

Tying wire, 1.5 mm 114395 50 50 3.89 194.50

TYING WIRE

  BRIGHT    GALV.    STAINLESS A4    POLYESTER

www.tjep.eu� 119TJEP@KYOCERA-UNIMERCO.COM  ·  Tel. +45 97 14 14 40



TJEP TIP

Scan the code and visit www.tjep.eu 
with your smart phone or tablet.

On www.tjep.eu you can see the
recommended choice of compressor
under each nailer.
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RE-BAR CUTTER

122 	 TJEP RC20A

123 	 TJEP RC30A

123 	 TJEP C16A

124 	 TJEP C16

124 	 Diamond DC-16W

125 	 Diamond DC-20W

125 	 RC-16BN



Re-bar Cutter

TJEP RC20A

ROD CUTTER
SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 102944

EAN no. 5702551029442

Size (L×W×H) 438 × 133 × 83 mm

Weight 3.50 kg

Workpc. thickness 10 - 20 mm

No-load blade speed Max. 2.000 rpm

Voltage 24V  /  4Ah

Price € 1,619.00

2   2   1   1  

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

TJEP Battery 4,0 Ah Li‑ion 103900 271.50

TJEP battery charger for TJEP RC20A & RC30A 103965 151.50

TJEP RC20 Blade 102942 50.50

USED FOR
Pipes, Rebar, Threaded rods.

TJEP RC20A

 Bag for collecting burrs

 Low weight, fast and efficient

 Removable side handle

Fast and only 3.5kg !
Fast and only 3.5kg !

Video
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Re-bar Cutter

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 102946

EAN no. 5702551029466

Size (L×W×H) 445 × 133 × 83 mm

Weight 3.50 kg

Workpc. thickness 10 - 30 mm

No-load blade speed Max. 2000 rpm

Voltage 24V  /  4Ah

Price € 1,858.00

2   2   1   1  

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

TJEP Battery 4,0 Ah Li‑ion 103900 271.50

TJEP battery charger for TJEP RC20A & RC30A 103965 151.50

TJEP RC30 Blade 102948 64.50

USED FOR
Pipes, Rebar, Threaded rods.

TJEP RC30A

 Minimum of sparks

 Low weight, fast and efficient

 Removable side handle

Rod cutting of re‑bars 
Rod cutting of re‑bars 

up to Ø30 mm
up to Ø30 mm

Video

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 102998

EAN no. 5702551029985

Size (L×W×H) 490 × 395 × 135 mm

Weight 8.60 kg

Workpc. thickness 16 mm

Cutting force 10 t.

Steel strength Max. 650 N / mm²

Voltage 18V  /  4Ah

Price € 3,164.00

2   2   1   1  

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

Cutting blade, Higher 876866 80.40

Cutting blade, Lower 876864 80.40

USED FOR
Rebar.

TJEP C16A

 Cutting speed about 1 to 3 sec.

 Bolt cutting head for efficient and economical cutting

 Durable rebar cutter for flexible use

Cordless
Cordless

100 cut per charge !

100 cut per charge !
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Re-bar Cutter

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 102992

EAN no. 5702551029923

Size (L×W×H) 520 × 120 × 130 mm

Weight 9.10 kg

Workpc. thickness 16 mm

Cutting force 10 t.

Steel strength Max. 650 N / mm²

Motor power 1,100W  /  230V

Price € 2,999.00

1  

ACCESSORIES

Description Item no. Price

Cutting blade, Higher 876866 80.40

Cutting blade, Lower 876864 80.40

USED FOR
Rebar.

TJEP C16

 Cutting speed about 1 to 3 sec.

 Bolt cutting head for efficient and economical cutting

 Non-return valve for safe and user-friendly cutting

Powerful, quick and 

Powerful, quick and 

efficient cutting rebar !

efficient cutting rebar !

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 102970

EAN no. 5702551029701

Size (L×W×H) 460 × 270 × 115 mm

Weight 8.00 kg

Workpc. thickness 0 - 16 mm

Steel strength Max. 650 N / mm²

Motor power 1,050W  /  230V

Price € 1,830.00

2   1  

USED FOR
Rebar.

DIAMOND DC-16W

 Cutting force: 13 MPa

 Cutting speed: approx. 2,5 sec.

 Cutter blades: Reversible

Strong and relia
ble 

Strong and relia
ble 

powerhouse !
powerhouse !
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Re-bar Cutter

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 102971

EAN no. 5702551029718

Size (L×W×H) 500 × 150 × 135 mm

Weight 10.50 kg

Workpc. thickness 0 - 20 mm

Steel strength Max. 650 N / mm²

Motor power 2,500W  /  230V

Price € 1,940.00

2   1  

USED FOR
Rebar.

DIAMOND DC-20W

 Cutting force: 15 MPa

 Cutting speed: approx. 3 sec.

 Cutter blades: Reversible

The stro
ngest re

bar 

The stro
ngest re

bar 

cutter in
 its cl

ass !

cutter in
 its cl

ass !

SPECIFICATIONS

Item no. 102960

EAN no. 5702551029602

Size 1320 × 120 mm

Weight 14.00 kg

Workpc. thickness 16 mm

Cutting capacity max. 16 mm 450 N / mm²

Bending capacity max. 16 mm 450 N / mm²

Bending angle max. 180°

Bending 1 max. 90°

Bending 2 max. 90°

Price € 532.00

USED FOR
Rebar.

RC-16BN

 Simple, fast and inexpensive

 Cuts and bend steel and re-bars, without tool change.

 Special designed head makes the knife last longer.

Cu
tte

r a
nd

 be
nd

er 
too

l !

Cu
tte

r a
nd

 be
nd

er 
too

l !
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TJEP TIP

Scan the code and visit www.tjep.eu 
with your smart phone or tablet.

On www.tjep.eu you can find the 
technical details on all the TJEP 
fasteners.
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SERVICE & REPAIRS



Service & Repairs

SERVICE  
& REPAIRS
All tools supplied by TJEP are quality products, that are manufactured from high-
grade materials and are subject to stringent checks with a view to ensuring that 
the tools can be used for many years without problems. However, professional 
service and maintenance of your tools are necessary to ensure effective and 
continuous operation on the construction site.

We have serviced and repaired Pneumatic nailers, gas-operated nailers and   
re-bar tiers for more than 50 years. That’s why, in terms of providing servicing for 
a very wide selection of tools such as those supplied by TJEP, Paslode,  
DUO-FAST and MAX tools, we have the most experience in the industry.

Authorised TJEP service workshop
The servicing workshop gathers this experience from the servicing of many 
thousands of tools every year and compares it with the technical developments in 
tool manufacture. 

This experience and continuous technical updating means, that you are always 
ensured of competent service of your tools – in brief, when your tool is returned to 
you, you can be sure that it is fully functional.

It is important to note that you should only use nails, brads and fasteners that 
comply with the specifications laid down for the tool in question. If fasteners 
are used, that do not fulfill the specifications for the tool in question, it may be 
dangerous to use the tool and there is a risk that accidents involving personal 
injury may occur.

Should the tool be sent for service?
We have a dedicated team ready to service your tools, but as there are many 
issues that can be resolved over the telephone, we recommend that you call us on 
one of the contact numbers on this page, before you send the tool for repair. By 
doing so, you avoid being without the tool unnecessarily.

Where should tools  
be sent to?

TJEP/MAKITA NAILERS
Kyocera Unimerco Fastening A/S,  
Drejervej 2, DK-7451 Sunds 
Tel. +45 97 14 14 40

TJEP HP COMPRESSOR*
Kyocera Unimerco Fastening A/S,  
Drejervej 2, DK-7451 Sunds 
Tel. +45 97 14 14 40

TJEP RE-BAR BINDERS
Kyocera Unimerco Fastening A/S,  
Drejervej 2, DK-7451 Sunds 
Tel. +45 97 14 14 40

 *(TJEP 9/20 HP, Item No. 123074)

www.tjep.eu/service
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SERVICE  
& REPAIRS
All tools supplied by TJEP are quality products, that are manufactured from high-
grade materials and are subject to stringent checks with a view to ensuring that 
the tools can be used for many years without problems. However, professional 
service and maintenance of your tools are necessary to ensure effective and 
continuous operation on the construction site.

We have serviced and repaired Pneumatic nailers, gas-operated nailers and   
re-bar tiers for more than 50 years. That’s why, in terms of providing servicing for 
a very wide selection of tools such as those supplied by TJEP, Paslode,  
DUO-FAST and MAX tools, we have the most experience in the industry.

Authorised TJEP service workshop
The servicing workshop gathers this experience from the servicing of many 
thousands of tools every year and compares it with the technical developments in 
tool manufacture. 

This experience and continuous technical updating means, that you are always 
ensured of competent service of your tools – in brief, when your tool is returned to 
you, you can be sure that it is fully functional.

It is important to note that you should only use nails, brads and fasteners that 
comply with the specifications laid down for the tool in question. If fasteners 
are used, that do not fulfill the specifications for the tool in question, it may be 
dangerous to use the tool and there is a risk that accidents involving personal 
injury may occur.

Should the tool be sent for service?
We have a dedicated team ready to service your tools, but as there are many 
issues that can be resolved over the telephone, we recommend that you call us on 
one of the contact numbers on this page, before you send the tool for repair. By 
doing so, you avoid being without the tool unnecessarily.

Where should tools  
be sent to?

TJEP/MAKITA NAILERS
Kyocera Unimerco Fastening A/S,  
Drejervej 2, DK-7451 Sunds 
Tel. +45 97 14 14 40

TJEP HP COMPRESSOR*
Kyocera Unimerco Fastening A/S,  
Drejervej 2, DK-7451 Sunds 
Tel. +45 97 14 14 40

TJEP RE-BAR BINDERS
Kyocera Unimerco Fastening A/S,  
Drejervej 2, DK-7451 Sunds 
Tel. +45 97 14 14 40

 *(TJEP 9/20 HP, Item No. 123074)

www.tjep.eu/service

Which nails fit which nailers?

Only the most common products are listed  
– call us on +45 97 14 14 40 for further information.
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CONVERSION TABLE



Conversion table

TJEP FASTENERS P. TJEP / MAKITA P. OTHER BRANDS

GF 34° STRIP NAILS 
Full head   11

GN 100
GRF 34/90 GAS
GRF 34/90 LW
GRF 34/90
GRF 34/100 EXCELLENT
GRF 34/100 EXCELLENT GAS
GRF 34/100 HP
GRF 34/100 HP L
GRF 34/100
GRF 34/105 GAS
GRF 34/105
GRF 100 COMPACT XP

    -
    8
  10
    -
    9
    8
  27
    -
    -
    -
  10
    -

BEA D 90S-680E, D 100-934C, DEWALT DCN 690M2, DCN 690N, DCN 692P2, 
HOLZHER 3533, MAX GS-690 CH, PASLODE GN 5350, F-350, F-400, IM 90I, 
IM 100I, IM 350/90, PSN98, PSN100, SENCO A900FN, FP601, FP701XP, GT90CH, 
S900FN

GR 34° STRIP NAILS 
D‑head   12

GN 100
GRF 34/90 GAS
GRF 34/90 LW
GRF 34/90
GRF 34/100 EXCELLENT
GRF 34/100 EXCELLENT GAS
GRF 34/100 HP
GRF 34/100 HP L
GRF 34/100
GRF 34/105 GAS
GRF 34/105
GRF 100 COMPACT XP

    -
    8
  10
    -
    9
    8
  27
    -
    -
    -
  10
    -

BEA D 90S-680E, D 100-934C, DEWALT DCN 690M2, DCN 690N, DCN 692P2, 
HITACHI  NR 90 GC2, HOLZHER 3533, KMR 3890, MAX GS 690 CH, SN 883, 
SN 890 CH, PASLODE F-350, F-400, GN 5350, IM 90I, IM 100I, IM 350/80, IM 350/90, 
PSN98, PSN100, SENCO A900FN, FP601, FP651, FP701XP, GT90CH, S900FN, 
SIDINGPRO40, SN90CXP, SN951DO, SN951XP, SP80, SP801

BC ANCHOR NAILS 
15°, Full head   14 BC-60   14 MAX HN-65J

KA ANCHOR NAILS 
34°, Full head   18

KA-1
KA-1L
KA-2
KA 4060 GAS

  15
  15
  16
  17

BEA R60943E, KMR 3822, PASLODE BS 4040, F250S-PP, PSN 50NP, 
SENCO 4PRO-BS 4060, GT60NN, MC60-34

AP ANCHOR NAILS 
34°, Full head   18 KA 4060 GAS   17 BEA R60943E, KMR 3822, PASLODE BS 4040, F250S-PP, PSN 50NP, 

SENCO 4PRO-BS 4060, GT60NN, MC60-34

FH 21° STRIP NAILS 
Full head 
Lens head

  22

FH-130
FH-160
FH 4 21°
FH 21/90 GAS
FH 21/90 GAS DUPLEX
FH 21/90 LW
FH 21/90
FH 21/100 HP

  21
  21
    -
  20
  24
  20
    -
    -

BEA R20/90S-683LE, R20/90S-682SE, R100-952C, R130-957, R160-962E, 
HAUBOLD CN 350, CN 400, NSP 350 F, RN 130 R, SN 90 D, HOLZHER 3548, 3534, 
3535, 3536, 3555, 3735, MAX GS 690 RH, HS 130, SN 890 RH, PREBENA 8F-RK100, 
10X-RK130, 10X-RK160, SENCO FP602, FP652, GT90FRH, SN1302, SN1602, SP800, 
STN130

FH DUPLEX NAILS 
21°, Full head   24 FH 21/90 GAS DUPLEX   24

CPPW CONCRETE PINS 
0°, Ø: 3.0 mm   30 AN250HC HP CONCRETE   29 MAX HN25C, HN120

CPPW CONCRETE PINS 
0°, Ø: 3.4 mm   30 MAX HN120

HP SCREWS 
0°, Ø: 3.9 mm   32 AR411HR HP   32 MAX HVR41, HITACHI WF4H2

CPAW CONCRETE PINS 
0°, Full head   33 MAX HN120

FB NAILS 
15°, Full head   33 AN610H HP

AN711H HP
    -
  28 MAX HN65

TA COIL NAILS 
15°, Full head   36 TA-45   36

AERFAST ANC45R, BASSO NR31/45, BEA 552 DC, 554 DC, 555 DC, SN500, 
DEWALT D51321, HAUBOLD DRN 45, RN 15, RNC 45 R, HITACHI NV45AB, 
HOLZHER 3516, MAX CN 40, CN 450R, PASLODE 3175/45, PREBENA 4X-CNZ45, 
SENCO RP 450, RP 455, SCN 40R

MX COIL NAILS 
15°, Full head 
Lens head

  37 MX-50
AN510H HP

  37
  28

BEA 567 DC, HAUBOLD RNC 50 M1, HOLZHER 3508, MAX CN 238, CN 452, HN 50, 
HN 75, HN 76, PREBENA 3X-CNW50, SENCO COILPRO50, SCN34, SCN45, SCN48, 
SCN49XP

ZE COIL NAILS 
0°, Full head 
Lens head

  40
ZE-65 EXCELLENT
ZE-65
ZE-75 EXCELLENT

  38
  38
  39

DUO-FAST CNP 50, CNP 65, CNP 75, SENCO SCN650

PC COIL NAILS 
15°, Flat head 
Full head 
Lens head

  43

PC-65
PC-66
PC-90 EXCELLENT
PC-90
PC 90 HP
AN610H HP
AN711H HP
AN911H HP
AN935H HP

  41
  41
  42
  42
  27
    -
  28
    -
    -

BEA 566 DC, 900 DC, HAUBOLD RNC 65, RNC 90 B, MAX CN 565, HN 65, HN 75, 
HN 90, SENCO COILPRO90 , SCN45, SCN49, SCN58A, SCN65, SCN75

CN COIL NAILS 
15°, Full head 
Lens head

  47

CN-57
CN-70
CN-80
CN-90
CN-100 EPAL
CN-130
PC-65
PC-66
PC-90 EXCELLENT
PC-90
PC 90 HP
TS 65P
AN610H HP
AN711H HP
AN911H HP
AN935H HP

  44
  44
  45
  45
  46
  46
  41
  41
  42
  42
  27
    -
    -
  28
    -
    -

BEA 100 DC, 566 DC, 567 DC, 700 DC, 800 DC, 900 DC, HAUBOLD RNC 65, 
RNC 90 B, HOLZHER 3515, 3539, 3543, MAX CN 70, CN 565, HN-65, HN-75, HN-90, 
MCN 55, MCN 80, MCN 890, PASLODE CNW70, CNW90, P-275C, P-350C, 
PREBENA 7F-CNW90, 9F-CNW100, F-CNW65/S, SENCO COILPRO90, SCN49, 
SCN57, SCN60, SCN64, SCN65, SCN75
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Conversion table

TJEP FASTENERS P. TJEP / MAKITA P. OTHER BRANDS

HA RING NAILS 
22°, Full head   51 HA-35 GAS HAFTEN   50 KMR 3854, PASLODE IM 200 A/35 HAFTEN, SENCO GT35HN

PC RING NAILS 
15°, Full head   52 PC-50 HAFTEN

PC-66 HAFTEN
  52
  51 HAUBOLD RNC 50 S/W, MAX CN 351 R, CN 450 G

CO CORRUGATED NAILS 
Width: 25 mm   54 CO-15   54 BEA 15-358, W-25, HAUBOLD WN15, SENCO F45C, SC15

CONDUITE STRAP 
Ø: 16 mm   56 CP-40 GAS   56

CPX CONCRETE PINS 
0°, Full head   57 CP-40 GAS

CP-40
  56
    -

BEA CN 60, KMR 3840, PASLODE PULSA 700, PULSA 800 , PULSA 1000, 
SENCO SGP40S, SAP40XP

ST-50 CONCRETE NAILS 
0°, Ø: 1.8 mm   59

ST-15/50 GAS
ST-15/50
ST-50 CONCRETE

  58
  59
    -

BEA SKS 650-228C , PASLODE FN1650C

TF-18 BRADS 
0°, Ø: 1.2 mm   65

90/F-18
F-18/50
TF-18/30 E
TF-18/40
TF-18/45
TF-18/50 GAS
TF-18/55
AF550H HP

  80
  64
  62
  63
  63
  64
  65
  31

AERFAST ANB1850, BASSO B18/50, B18/30, B 1835, B18/32-2, B18/55-A1, 
BEA SK335-201, SK338-616, SK350-224, SK355-212, DEWALT D51238K, DC 602, 
DC 608, HAUBOLD DEB 30, FN 44-55, K 4440, HITACHI NT32AE, NT45A, NT50AB, 
NT50AE2, KMR 3883, MAX NF 201, NF 221/F-18, NF 235, NF 255, 
PASLODE FNS1850, IM 50 F-18, IM 200 F-18, TFN 1835/F-18, TFN 1850/F-18, 
ZE 114 BP, PREBENA 2P-J50SDS, 2P-J50SVN, SENCO F-18 FUSION, FP25XP, 
FP18MG, GT50AX, SBN10XP, SLP20GLN, SLP20XP

VF-16 FINISH NAILS 
20°, Ø: 1.6 mm   66 VF-16/64 GAS   66

BOSCH GSK 18, DEWALT DC618KB, DC618KN, DC610, KMR 3884, 
PASLODE FN16A65, IMP250A, IM65 ABF16, SENCO F-16A FUSION, F-16S FUSION, 
GT65RHA, GT65RHS, FP32

TF-16 FINISH NAILS 
0°, Ø: 1.6 mm   69

F-16/50
F-16/63
TF-16/38
TF-16/50F
TF-16/63B
TF-16/64 GAS

  67
    -
    -
  67
  68
  68

AERFAST ANB1664, BASSO B16/50, B16/64, BEA SK 438-617, SK 445-618, 
SK 451-717, SK 464-343C, DEWALT D51256K, D51257K , DC 616 KB, 
HAUBOLD SKN64 A/16, LFN-748, LFN-764, BFN-740, HITACHI NT65A, NT65GS, 
NT65M2, KMR 3886, MAX NF352, NF565, PASLODE 3250 F-16, FN1650, FN 1665, 
FN 1665.1, IM 250CT , IMP 65 F-16, MU-PI 63, PREBENA 3C-N65, 
SENCO CF 32 AKKU, FP 32, GT 65 RHS GAS, S 200 SM, SLP 20 1,6

AB-15 FINISH NAILS 
34°, Lens head   71

AB-15
AB-15/50
AB-15/64 GAS

  70
  70
  71

BEA SK DA 663-771 , DEWALT D51276K, DC628KB, HOLZHER 3484, KMR 3884 , 
PASLODE 3250 AB-15, FN1565A34, PREBENA 5X-DA63, SENCO F-15 FUSION, 
S 250 FN, CF 41 AKKU, FP35, FP35MG, FP42XP, GT65DA, GT65DA GAS, SFN2, 
SFN30

VD-15 FINISH NAILS 
26°, Ø: 1.8 mm   72 VD-15/50   72 BEA SKAM450-227, PASLODE FN1550A26

TT FINISH NAILS 
0°, Ø: 2.5 mm   73 TT-65   73 PREBENA 5S-T65, 5X-T65, SENCO STN64 T, TPRO65

PG-50 STAPLES 
Width: 12.4 mm 
Wire thickness: 1.3 mm

  76 DF-50/14
PG-50/14

    -
  76 BEA 95/16-425, HAUBOLD CS 5000, LDS 5016, HOLZHER 3407, PREBENA 1M-D16

BE-80 STAPLES 
Width: 12.8 mm 
Wire thickness: 0.9-0.7 mm

  77 80/16 AUTO
80/16

    -
  77

AERFAST ASF8016, BASSO S80, BEA 380/14-450 AUTO, 380/16-420, 
HAUBOLD JGPN816 F, PN 814 G, MAX TA116/21, SENCO SFW 05, SFW 08, SFW 09, 
SFW 10, SFT10XP

BE-90 STAPLES 
Width: 5.8 mm 
Wire thickness: 1.3 x 1.0 mm

  80

90/40
90/F-18
BE-90/40
BN 90/40
AT450H HP STAPLER

  78
  80
  79
  78
  31

BEA 90/25-552, 90/32-611, 90/40-621, HAUBOLD PN 6040 L, HOLZHER 3481, 
PASLODE FNS 1850, MDS 1840, PREBENA 3M-E50PR, SENCO SLS20XP, 
SLS25XP, SLS189MG

ES-500 STAPLES 
Width: 10.8 mm 
Wire thickness: 1.3 x 1.0 mm

  82 ES-500/40   81 HAUBOLD PN 540 L

PB-18 STAPLES 
Width: 10.3 mm 
Wire thickness: 1.2 x 1.0 mm

  82 ES-500/40
I-18/38

  81
    - PASLODE 3150-I-18, ZE I28

PZ-16 STAPLES 
Width: 10.8 mm 
Wire thickness: 1.6 x 1.4 mm

  86

PQZ-64
PQZ-75 GAS
PZ-16/50 GAS
PZ-16/50

  85
  85
  83
  83

BEA 14/32-613, 14/40-723, 14/50-780, HAUBOLD PN 755, PN 765, 
HITACHI N5008AC2, SENCO SKSXP, SHS50XP, SHS51XP, SNS41, SNS50XP

PQ-15 STAPLES 
Width: 11.3 mm 
Wire thickness: 1.9 x 1.7 mm

  86 PQZ-64
PQZ-75 GAS

  85
  85 BEA 180/65-835CK, HOLZHER 3727, SENCO SQS55XP

MF-14 STAPLES 
Width: 27 mm 
Wire thickness: 2.0 x 1.8 mm

  87 MF-14/150
MF-14/160

    -
  87

BEA 246/110-851E, 246/130-944E, 246/160-964, HAUBOLD PN 29130 D, PN 29180 D, 
HOLZHER 3475, PREBENA 9X-WP130, 9X-WP160, SENCO WC330SP, WC360SP

FS-40 STAPLES 
Width: 12.8 mm   89 FS-40 GAS   88

PL-16 STAPLES 
Width: 13.0 mm 
Wire thickness: 1.6 x 1.4 mm

  89 PASLODE 3200 S-16, 4200 S-16, 4250 S-16, IM 200 S-16, S200 S-16

TW-16 STAPLES 
Width: 26.6 mm 
Wire thickness: 1.6 x 1.4 mm

  90 TW-16/38 LW
TW-16/38

  90
    - SENCO WC150XP, WC200XP

RA-11 STAPLES 
Width: 10.6 mm 
Wire thickness: 1.3 x 0.5 mm

  91 HAMMER TACKER   91 DUO-FAST HT 11, RAPID 11E, 54, 211

PE-30 STAPLES 
Width: 8.5 mm 
Wire thickness: 0.6 - 0.8 mm

  92 PASLODE 1000 S-30 SR

PH-50 STAPLES 
Width: 5.2 mm 
Wire thickness: 0.6-1.2 mm

  92 PASLODE 1000-N-50 SR, PN 50

C-RING - 1.8 MM 
Ø: 1.8 mm   95 CR 5/9-24

CR 8/11-24
  94
  95
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FOR TECHNICAL ADVICE AND SERVICE 

– CALL +45 97 14 14 40

Jannik Emmervadt 
Internal Sales Manager

jnk@kyocera-unimerco.com

Andy Schenk
Export Sales Manager

Tel. +45 60 38 10 32  
asc@kyocera-unimerco.com

Claudia Byskov 
Export Sales

Tel. +45 96 29 24 36 
cby@kyocera-unimerco.com

Cécilia Vadé 
Export Sales

Tel. +45 96 29 24 84 
cva@kyocera-unimerco.com

Ebbe Hornstrup 
Operations Director 

erh@kyocera-unimerco.com

Jesper Tordrup Andersen 
Director, Fastening Division

jta@kyocera-unimerco.com

Claus Mølgaard 
Technical Coordinator

clm@kyocera-unimerco.com

Jörg Ahrendt  
Technical Support

jrg@kyocera-unimerco.com
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